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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Kircher           M3039        1/191       20:06    6:28       20:01
2     Aaron Grider           M3039        2/191       20:32    6:36       20:28
3     Charles Koller         M3039        3/191       21:13    6:49       21:08
4     Chris Miller           M????         1/64       21:13    6:50       21:09
5     Lars Hultgren          M1113          1/2       21:41    6:59       21:37
6     Dan Nielsen            M5059         1/92       21:46    7:00       21:42
7     Tom Wesley             M2029        1/166       21:56    7:04       21:52
8     Lina Krueck            F1113          1/7       22:08    7:07       22:04
9     Joseph Clark           M5059         2/92       22:14    7:09       22:10
10    Mike Wesley            M2029        2/166       22:16    7:10       22:12
11    Tony Halland           M3039        4/191       22:28    7:10       22:13
12    Brock Bulas            M2029        3/166       22:23    7:12       22:19
13    Kenneth Ho             M3039        5/191       22:35    7:13       22:20
14    Jay Santos             M3039        6/191       22:30    7:14       22:25
15    Scott Williamson       M3039        7/191       22:32    7:15       22:27
16    Heather Crosby         F3039        1/390       22:33    7:15       22:28
17    Mark Baker             M3039        8/191       22:50    7:21       22:45
18    Graham Shalvoy         M2029        4/166       22:56    7:23       22:52
19    Matt Ritchie           M2029        5/166       22:58    7:24       22:54
20    Adam Kremers           M2029        6/166       23:11    7:24       22:56
21    Becki Lynn Lassley     F3039        2/390       23:01    7:25       22:57
22    Brandon Johnson        M2029        7/166       23:15    7:29       23:10
23    Ricky McDonald         M5059         3/92       23:16    7:29       23:12
24    Allen Peoples          M3039        9/191       23:17    7:30       23:13
25    Jason Sieber           M2029        8/166       23:20    7:31       23:16
26    Matthew Rubio          M2029        9/166       23:20    7:31       23:16
27    Colton Hernandez       M1619          1/9       23:26    7:32       23:21
28    Andrew Marsh           M2029       10/166       23:38    7:33       23:23
29    Blair Pennington       M4049        1/134       23:30    7:34       23:26
30    Carter Tracht          M4049        2/134       23:58    7:38       23:39
31    Jordan Mayer           M????         2/64       23:54    7:38       23:39
32    Brian Wagner           M2029       11/166       24:00    7:40       23:45
33    Ryan Lucas             M2029       12/166       23:50    7:40       23:46
34    Robin Dawson           M2029       13/166       23:53    7:41       23:47
35    Eric Harker            M3039       10/191       24:06    7:42       23:51
36    John Cooper            M4049        3/134       23:55    7:42       23:51
37    Mark Waltman           M2029       14/166       23:57    7:43       23:53
38    Paul Kim               M3039       11/191       24:09    7:43       23:54
39    Scott Von Thun         M1619          2/9       24:11    7:43       23:54
40    Alex Romero            M1619          3/9       24:07    7:46       24:02
41    Jared Baughn           M2029       15/166       24:21    7:47       24:06
42    Kevin Cole             M4049        4/134       24:16    7:49       24:12
43    Dj Nechrony            M????         3/64       24:18    7:49       24:12
44    George Forbes          M4049        5/134       24:45    7:49       24:13
45    Ryan Harris            M3039       12/191       24:33    7:51       24:18
46    Brian Ludkiewicz       M3039       13/191       24:23    7:51       24:18
47    Evan Witt              M1415          1/6       24:35    7:51       24:19
48    Rod MacKey             M4049        6/134       24:26    7:52       24:21
49    Kursten Wood           F2029        1/329       24:27    7:52       24:22
50    Derrick Nickel         M4049        7/134       24:28    7:52       24:23
51    Harry Schloss          M3039       14/191       24:39    7:53       24:24
52    Manuel Garcia          M3039       15/191       24:43    7:53       24:25
53    Mark Palestine         M2029       16/166       24:42    7:53       24:27
54    Randy Eaton            M3039       16/191       24:33    7:54       24:29
55    Ben Herman             M3039       17/191       24:36    7:55       24:31
56    Jake Traeger           M3039       18/191       24:53    7:57       24:38
57    Steve Smith            M3039       19/191       24:48    7:59       24:44
58    Jason Millman          M1619          4/9       24:49    7:59       24:45
59    Kara Brautigam         F4049        1/246       24:50    8:00       24:46
60    Neil Dawson            M3039       20/191       24:53    8:00       24:47
61    Stefan Kazmierski      M5059         4/92       25:11    8:02       24:52
62    Michel Doyon           M3039       21/191       25:10    8:03       24:55
63    Shane Aidala           M2029       17/166       25:13    8:04       24:58
64    Chris Heriza           M4049        8/134       25:24    8:05       25:03
65    Damian Diaz            M3039       22/191       25:08    8:05       25:03
66    Kevin Wurth            M3039       23/191       25:23    8:07       25:08
67    Gina Sanger            F4049        2/246       25:15    8:08       25:10
68    Zach Schneider         M2029       18/166       25:27    8:08       25:12
69    Will Stingley          M2029       19/166       25:29    8:09       25:14
70    Marko Fielding         M2029       20/166       25:32    8:10       25:17
71    Jade Mercer            M2029       21/166       25:40    8:12       25:24
72    Scott Noble            M3039       24/191       26:12    8:12       25:25
73    Matt Ogren                            0/0       25:32    8:13       25:27
74    Scott Reeves           M3039       25/191       25:33    8:13       25:28
75    Alan Kreisa            M2029       22/166       25:34    8:14       25:30
76    Cindy Copeland         F3039        3/390       25:49    8:15       25:34
77    Chad Shaw              M3039       26/191       25:50    8:15       25:35
78    Perry Eliassen         M2029       23/166       25:50    8:16       25:35
79    Angela Rokey           F2029        2/329       25:50    8:16       25:35
80    Marc Apodaca           M4049        9/134       25:51    8:16       25:36
81    Jess Ryan              F2029        3/329       25:54    8:17       25:39
82    David Mancinelli       M2029       24/166       25:55    8:17       25:40
83    Tyler Szalwinski       M????         4/64       26:50    8:18       25:42
84    Steve Walsh            M3039       27/191       27:42    8:18       25:42
85    Madelyn Fahnine        F1113          2/7       25:58    8:18       25:43
86    Jason Keeler           M2029       25/166       25:49    8:19       25:45
87    Richard Fahnine        M4049       10/134       25:52    8:20       25:48
88    Kevin Ritter           M2029       26/166       26:03    8:20       25:48
89    Flint Freeman          M5059         5/92       25:55    8:20       25:50
90    Andrew Martinez        M3039       28/191       25:57    8:21       25:53
91    Kaci Jensen            F2029        4/329       26:10    8:22       25:55
92    Jason Miller           M????         5/64       26:10    8:22       25:55
93    Thomas Panton          M4049       11/134       27:15    8:22       25:56
94    Andrew Anema           M2029       27/166       26:35    8:23       25:58
95    Cole Berrier           M2029       28/166       26:16    8:24       26:01
96    Jim Grazier            M3039       29/191       26:21    8:25       26:03
97    Craig Beeler           M2029       29/166       26:34    8:25       26:05
98    Ken Perry              M3039       30/191       26:23    8:26       26:08
99    Luke Flannery          M2029       30/166       26:13    8:26       26:08
100   Corbin Roberts         M3039       31/191       26:24    8:26       26:09
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101   Brian Lukus            M3039       32/191       26:27    8:28       26:12
102   Louis Cruz             M4049       12/134       26:17    8:28       26:13
103   Duane Maes             M4049       13/134       26:21    8:29       26:15
104   Donne Puckle           M3039       33/191       27:24    8:29       26:18
105   Jesper Swanberg        M3039       34/191       27:11    8:30       26:19
106   Chris Beaudreau        M2029       31/166       26:27    8:31       26:22
107   Trent Campbell         M2029       32/166       26:38    8:31       26:22
108   Jim Bergman            M4049       14/134       27:01    8:31       26:22
109   Mark Brautigam         M5059         6/92       26:29    8:32       26:25
110   Ramon Deleon           M3039       35/191       26:32    8:32       26:27
111   Erin Mercer            F2029        5/329       26:45    8:33       26:30
112   Stephanie Murphy       F3039        4/390       26:51    8:33       26:30
113   Lisa Berkow            F4049        3/246       26:47    8:34       26:32
114   Erik Shoquist          M3039       36/191       26:48    8:34       26:33
115   Jeff Hutcheson         M3039       37/191       34:13    8:34       26:33
116   Drew Meyer             M2029       33/166       26:57    8:35       26:36
117   Tom Rust               M4049       15/134       26:58    8:37       26:43
118   Kelly Gulbrandsen      F2029        6/329       27:05    8:38       26:44
119   Michael Kossen         M4049       16/134       27:04    8:38       26:45
120   Brian Woodhouse        M5059         7/92       27:02    8:39       26:47
121   Thomas Rubio           M2029       34/166       26:52    8:39       26:48
122   Karen Solis            F4049        4/246       27:03    8:39       26:48
123   Tom Tunner             M4049       17/134       28:46    8:40       26:51
124   Logan Niebur           M2029       35/166       28:46    8:40       26:52
125   Ty Soukup              M2029       36/166       27:12    8:41       26:54
126   Andrew Parisi          M????         6/64       27:03    8:42       26:59
127   Tim Nuanes             M2029       37/166       27:16    8:43       27:01
128   Luke Barnocky          M????         7/64       27:17    8:44       27:02
129   Greg Newman            M????         8/64       27:19    8:44       27:04
130   Joe Schroer            M1619          5/9       27:21    8:45       27:06
131   Shannon Novosel        F2029        7/329       27:11    8:45       27:07
132   Jenni Reese            F2029        8/329       27:41    8:47       27:11
133   Russell Lyons          M3039       38/191       28:00    8:47       27:12
134   Michael Roy            M2029       38/166       27:32    8:47       27:13
135   Tim Crossen            M????         9/64       28:45    8:47       27:13
136   Mark Frings            M3039       39/191       27:56    8:47       27:13
137   Andrew Thompson        M2029       39/166       27:29    8:48       27:14
138   Jackie Nelson          F5059        1/149       27:20    8:48       27:16
139   Anna Becker            F2029        9/329       27:46    8:48       27:16
140   Kent Johnson           M4049       18/134       27:48    8:49       27:18
141   Kimberly Thompson      F3039        5/390       27:36    8:50       27:21
142   Philip Pilgrim         M5059         8/92       27:26    8:50       27:22
143   Jean Harano            M5059         9/92       28:09    8:51       27:25
144   David Dye              M4049       19/134       27:46    8:52       27:27
145   Michael Abbott         M4049       20/134       27:36    8:53       27:31
146   Natalie Jones          F3039        6/390       27:49    8:53       27:33
147   Brendon Hofsetz        M4049       21/134       27:49    8:54       27:34
148   Brian Siffermann       M4049       22/134       27:53    8:55       27:36
149   Shana Krabbe           F3039        7/390       28:07    8:55       27:37
150   Nicolas Armstrong      M2029       40/166       28:10    8:55       27:38
151   Eric Kelley            M2029       41/166       28:39    8:55       27:39
152   Joeseph Trujillo       M2029       42/166       27:44    8:56       27:39
153   John Zaluski           M2029       43/166       27:55    8:56       27:40
154   Stefan Webb            M2029       44/166       27:55    8:56       27:40
155   John Rocco             M4049       23/134       28:00    8:56       27:40
156   Charlie Kuhn           M2029       45/166       27:57    8:56       27:42
157   Joshua Haupt           M2029       46/166       27:46    8:56       27:42
158   Mark Groshek           M5059        10/92       28:29    8:56       27:42
159   Chris Cuellar          M2029       47/166       28:20    8:56       27:42
160   Michael Marquez        M3039       40/191       28:27    8:57       27:44
161   Arica Crootof          F2029       10/329       28:01    8:58       27:46
162   Cathy Doetkott         F3039        8/390       29:02    8:58       27:48
163   Steve Burrell          M3039       41/191       28:32    9:00       27:52
164   Matthew Muncey         M3039       42/191       28:43    9:00       27:52
165   Marshall Henry         M3039       43/191       28:23    9:00       27:52
166   Bryon Wentzlaff        M2029       48/166       28:15    9:00       27:53
167   Amanda Bye             F3039        9/390       28:00    9:01       27:55
168   Casey Caldwell         M2029       49/166       28:12    9:01       27:56
169   Zander Maitland        M????        10/64       28:15    9:02       28:00
170   Jeremy Gilpin          M3039       44/191       28:22    9:03       28:01
171   Tiernay Tilford        F2029       11/329       28:23    9:03       28:02
172   Jaimelyn Kost          F2029       12/329       28:21    9:03       28:02
173   Amanda Penick          F2029       13/329       28:36    9:04       28:04
174   Meighan Elder          F3039       10/390       28:24    9:04       28:06
175   Ryn Kreidl             F3039       11/390       28:24    9:04       28:07
176   Christina Mulholland   F3039       12/390       28:41    9:06       28:11
177   Alex Kennedy           M2029       50/166       28:19    9:07       28:14
178   Darryl May             M4049       24/134       28:30    9:07       28:15
179   Alana Wester           F3039       13/390       30:05    9:08       28:19
180   Matt Casto             M2029       51/166       28:56    9:09       28:20
181   Gaye Faulkner          F5059        2/149       29:52    9:09       28:20
182   Erik McElwain          M4049       25/134       28:57    9:09       28:21
183   Mary Fletcher          F3039       14/390       29:40    9:10       28:23
184   Daniel Horton          M2029       52/166       29:21    9:10       28:24
185   Alex Flores            M2029       53/166       29:20    9:10       28:25
186   Andrew Jacobson        M3039       45/191       29:10    9:10       28:25
187   Mollie Young           F4049        5/246       28:56    9:11       28:26
188   Michael Powell         M4049       26/134       28:44    9:11       28:27
189   Chelsea Hunter         F2029       14/329       28:43    9:11       28:28
190   Jim Fischer            M5059        11/92       29:06    9:12       28:29
191   Zach Walter            M3039       46/191       28:50    9:12       28:30
192   Brittany Kahl          F2029       15/329       28:46    9:12       28:31
193   Heather Alvarado       F4049        6/246       28:50    9:12       28:31
194   Shane Spinell          M2029       54/166       29:12    9:12       28:31
195   Louise Song            F2029       16/329       29:12    9:12       28:31
196   John Smith             M5059        12/92       28:48    9:13       28:33
197   Judith Laney           F5059        3/149       28:53    9:14       28:35
198   Amy Thompson           F2029       17/329       29:07    9:14       28:37
199   Astral Carr            M2029       55/166       29:08    9:14       28:38
200   Ronald Mestas, Jr.     M2029       56/166       28:57    9:15       28:40
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201   Natasha Olien          F3039       15/390       28:56    9:15       28:41
202   Dan Berberick          M5059        13/92       28:56    9:16       28:41
203   Tory Toupin            M3039       47/191       29:11    9:16       28:41
204   Michael Flores         M2029       57/166       29:02    9:16       28:42
205   Brandon Shevin         M3039       48/191       29:48    9:16       28:42
206   Daniel Harris          M4049       27/134       29:21    9:16       28:42
207   Jimmy Deandrea         M2029       58/166       29:12    9:16       28:42
208   Savannah McClease      F1415          1/7       28:58    9:16       28:43
209   Jim Skeen                             0/0       29:08    9:17       28:47
210   Logan Ripley           M2029       59/166       29:03    9:17       28:47
211   Corey Feldman          M2029       60/166       29:02    9:17       28:47
212   Frank Knappe           M4049       28/134       29:46    9:18       28:49
213   Jennifer Sese          F2029       18/329       29:19    9:18       28:49
214   Rina Avalos            F2029       19/329       29:05    9:18       28:50
215   Sasha Woodard          F3039       16/390       29:05    9:19       28:50
216   Joshua Schwiesow       M3039       49/191       34:41    9:19       28:51
217   Kyle Horton            M2029       61/166       31:09    9:19       28:52
218   Julie Evans            F4049        7/246       29:09    9:19       28:52
219   Kelly Kossen           F1415          2/7       29:15    9:20       28:55
220   Kaycie Lane            F1619         1/15       29:12    9:20       28:56
221   Sarah Brautigam        F1619         2/15       29:04    9:22       29:00
222   Paul Nafziger          M3039       50/191       29:53    9:22       29:02
223   Rebecca Balke          F3039       17/390       29:32    9:22       29:02
224   Jackie Wagner          F2029       20/329       29:18    9:23       29:03
225   Anne Markt             F2029       21/329       29:33    9:23       29:04
226   Scott Mitchell         M5059        14/92       29:35    9:23       29:05
227   Elyse Feldman          F2029       22/329       29:22    9:24       29:07
228   Elliot Mann            M4049       29/134       29:23    9:24       29:08
229   Joe Goodwin            M2029       62/166       29:56    9:24       29:08
230   Jonathan Seastone      M3039       51/191       42:56    9:26       29:12
231   Tom Rezzarday          M5059        15/92       29:43    9:26       29:13
232   Dan Khadem             M3039       52/191       45:34    9:26       29:13
233   Matt Cisneros          M2029       63/166       29:46    9:26       29:13
234   Amy Spetnagel          F4049        8/246       30:12    9:26       29:13
235   Sam Schroer            M????        11/64       29:28    9:26       29:13
236   Nash Herman            M????        12/64       29:31    9:27       29:16
237   Andrew Meza            M2029       64/166       29:46    9:27       29:16
238   Patrick Kirk           M2029       65/166       30:38    9:27       29:16
239   Brad Koschel           M2029       66/166       30:41    9:28       29:19
240   Billy Willson          M3039       53/191       29:38    9:29       29:23
241   Renee Karl             F3039       18/390       30:39    9:29       29:23
242   Tyler Munro            M4049       30/134       29:38    9:29       29:23
243   Manu Hugon             M2029       67/166       36:35    9:29       29:24
244   Erin Boland            F2029       23/329       29:39    9:29       29:24
245   Lou Fabian             M3039       54/191       29:58    9:30       29:26
246   Randy Steele           M3039       55/191       29:59    9:30       29:26
247   Craig Weber            M5059        16/92       29:56    9:30       29:26
248   Courtney Durow         M3039       56/191       30:00    9:30       29:27
249   Richard Montoya        M2029       68/166       29:42    9:30       29:27
250   Ali Tuchband           F3039       19/390       29:45    9:31       29:28
251   Amy Enos               F4049        9/246       30:07    9:31       29:28
252   Jane Ambro             F3039       20/390       30:23    9:31       29:29
253   Erica Sprenkel         F4049       10/246       30:11    9:31       29:29
254   Carol Stephens         F5059        4/149       30:03    9:31       29:30
255   Samarie Goudreau       F3039       21/390       31:54    9:31       29:30
256   Scott Johnson          M4049       31/134       30:03    9:32       29:33
257   Jeremy Cantlon         M4049       32/134       38:34    9:33       29:34
258   David Oelz             M6069         1/31       30:36    9:33       29:35
259   Bob Getz               M5059        17/92       29:57    9:33       29:36
260   Alec Madrid            M1415          2/6       30:54    9:34       29:37
261   Ashley Williamson      F2029       24/329       30:59    9:34       29:38
262   Annie Goodwin          F3039       22/390       29:55    9:34       29:40
263   Kenneth Thrower        M2029       69/166       29:44    9:35       29:40
264   Javier Mantilla        M3039       57/191       52:41    9:35       29:40
265   Marla Ofstad           F5059        5/149       29:56    9:35       29:41
266   Beth Nafziger          F3039       23/390       30:30    9:35       29:42
267   Jordan Thomas          F2029       25/329       29:57    9:35       29:42
268   Eric Schneider         M3039       58/191       29:57    9:35       29:42
269                                         0/0       30:22    9:35       29:42
270   Lu Ann Taylor          F5059        6/149       30:22    9:35       29:43
271   Jeffrey Tucker         M2029       70/166       29:58    9:35       29:43
272   Will Secor             M2029       71/166       32:36    9:36       29:45
273   Kelsey Gardner         F2029       26/329       30:01    9:36       29:46
274   Kirsten Barnocky       F4049       11/246       30:01    9:36       29:46
275   Emily Longshore        F1619         3/15       31:18    9:37       29:48
276   Brad Wiese             M4049       33/134       30:03    9:37       29:48
277   Clinton Biggs          M4049       34/134       30:19    9:37       29:49
278   Alex Levene            M3039       59/191       32:11    9:38       29:50
279   Stephanie Halvey       F2029       27/329       30:08    9:39       29:53
280   Elizabeth Hayden       F3039       24/390       29:57    9:39       29:53
281   Geoff Hughes           M2029       72/166       30:09    9:39       29:54
282   Brittany Calvert       F2029       28/329       30:48    9:40       29:57
283   Kelly McCracken        F4049       12/246       30:18    9:40       29:57
284   David Baca             M4049       35/134       30:12    9:40       29:57
285   Rachel Hinman          F2029       29/329       30:33    9:40       29:58
286   Jacqueline Simon       F4049       13/246       30:28    9:41       29:59
287   Ian McQuade            M2029       73/166       30:45    9:41       29:59
288   Maura Sawyer           F4049       14/246       30:30    9:41       30:00
289   Grant Gutierrez        M????        13/64       36:16    9:42       30:03
290   Mike Bueno             M2029       74/166       30:33    9:42       30:03
291   Leslie Dengler         F4049       15/246       30:33    9:42       30:03
292   Keri Wagstrom          F3039       25/390       30:42    9:42       30:04
293   Stephanie Knappe       F4049       16/246       31:01    9:42       30:04
294   Kristine Solis         F2029       30/329       30:20    9:42       30:05
295   Dana Sati              F3039       26/390       31:42    9:43       30:05
296   Susan Rome             F5059        7/149       30:22    9:43       30:07
297   Matt Loose             M3039       60/191       30:37    9:43       30:08
298   Adam Coles             M4049       36/134       31:46    9:44       30:08
299   Zayne Parker           M1415          3/6       31:03    9:44       30:08
300   Evan Winterfeldt       M????        14/64       31:13    9:44       30:09
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301   Valerie Maes           F3039       27/390       31:16    9:44       30:10
302   Nicholas Kobayashi     M2029       75/166       31:42    9:45       30:12
303   Matt Steinbener        M4049       37/134       30:43    9:45       30:14
304   Rebecca Sallee         F3039       28/390       31:05    9:45       30:14
305   Cam Flores             M2029       76/166       30:49    9:45       30:14
306   Andrea Walsh           F4049       17/246       30:29    9:46       30:14
307   Perry Glantz           M4049       38/134       31:11    9:46       30:16
308   Kelsey Kemp            F1619         4/15       31:59    9:46       30:16
309   Julie Holmgren         F4049       18/246       30:22    9:46       30:16
310   Craig Schuemann        M2029       77/166       30:51    9:46       30:16
311   Jason Worrell          M2029       78/166       30:33    9:46       30:16
312   Laura Newman           F3039       29/390       30:33    9:47       30:18
313   Jaclyn Weber           F2029       31/329       30:34    9:47       30:19
314   Mike Johnson           M3039       61/191       30:52    9:47       30:19
315   Jonathan Sherrill      M2029       79/166       43:54    9:47       30:19
316   Amanda Campbell        F1415          3/7       30:35    9:48       30:20
317   Annie Papes            F3039       30/390       30:35    9:48       30:20
318   Eva Marez              F5059        8/149       31:38    9:48       30:21
319   Matt Collins           M2029       80/166       30:52    9:48       30:22
320   Joe Freemyer           M3039       62/191       32:41    9:48       30:23
321   Katie Beardsley        F2029       32/329       30:39    9:49       30:24
322   Nathan Taplin          M2029       81/166       32:14    9:49       30:26
323   Jennifer Orrigo        F3039       31/390       32:52    9:50       30:29
324   Kyle Denny             M2029       82/166       31:04    9:51       30:30
325   Cliff Pinsent          M2029       83/166       31:40    9:51       30:30
326   Tom Darr               M4049       39/134       33:34    9:51       30:33
327   Betsy Morgan           F3039       32/390       31:40    9:52       30:33
328   Sean Pocock            M4049       40/134       30:48    9:52       30:33
329   Rusty Gattis           M4049       41/134       31:04    9:52       30:34
330   Andrea Jacobson        F3039       33/390       32:41    9:52       30:34
331   Shawna Ruetz           F3039       34/390       31:26    9:53       30:38
332   Steph Dziedziak        F2029       33/329       31:38    9:53       30:38
333   Reid Woods             M4049       42/134       31:28    9:53       30:38
334   Eric Sobczak           M????        15/64       30:56    9:53       30:38
335   Daniel Fox             M3039       63/191       31:36    9:54       30:39
336   Dianne Rogers          F4049       19/246       31:18    9:54       30:40
337   Miriam Seligson        F3039       35/390       36:08    9:54       30:40
338   Tessa Koschel          F2029       34/329       30:40    9:54       30:40
339   James Wason            M5059        18/92       31:47    9:54       30:40
340   Heath Port             M3039       64/191       31:48    9:54       30:40
341   Matt Castro            M3039       65/191       31:11    9:54       30:41
342   Tasha Rank             F3039       36/390       30:57    9:55       30:42
343   Michelle Scanlan       F2029       35/329       31:03    9:55       30:44
344   Maren Traeger          F2029       36/329       30:59    9:55       30:44
345   Douglas Ehresman       M6069         2/31       44:29    9:55       30:45
346   Jill Ritchie           F3039       37/390       34:08    9:56       30:45
347   Leslie Fox             F2029       37/329       31:05    9:56       30:47
348   Kathryn Quist          F3039       38/390       32:40    9:56       30:47
349   Kimberly Roth          F2029       38/329       31:05    9:57       30:50
350   Andrea Lozow           F2029       39/329       35:28    9:58       30:52
351   Kevin Roth             M2029       84/166       31:08    9:58       30:53
352   Holly Semanske         F4049       20/246       32:14    9:59       30:54
353   Monica Weiss           F3039       39/390       31:44    9:59       30:54
354   John Cannava           M3039       66/191       35:24    9:59       30:55
355   Alyssa Roush           F2029       40/329       31:31    9:59       30:55
356   Marc Nelsoon           M4049       43/134       33:15    9:59       30:55
357   Jeanne Hickson         F3039       40/390       32:07    9:59       30:56
358   Allie Goldberg         F2029       41/329       31:26    9:59       30:56
359   Jamie Schlindler       M4049       44/134       34:11   10:00       30:58
360   Linda Frogge           F4049       21/246       31:19   10:00       30:58
361   Audrey Dinges          F2029       42/329       35:35   10:00       30:58
362   Denise Mohr            F3039       41/390       31:53   10:00       31:00
363   Thomas Martinez        M2029       85/166       32:10   10:00       31:00
364   Joan Gavazzi           F4049       22/246       32:05   10:01       31:04
365   Joan Gavazzi           F4049       23/246       32:05   10:01       31:04
366   Katie Bond             F2029       43/329       31:45   10:02       31:04
367   David Colarossi        M2029       86/166       33:48   10:02       31:06
368   Kristin Wagner         F5059        9/149       32:38   10:02       31:06
369   Kathy Andersen         F4049       24/246       32:10   10:03       31:07
370   Leslie Reitman         M6069         3/31       32:16   10:03       31:07
371   Jeff Vahrenwald        M3039       67/191       31:23   10:03       31:08
372   Durban Swartz          F2029       44/329       31:24   10:03       31:09
373   Annette Allen          F3039       42/390       34:42   10:03       31:09
374   Kalbis Kraemer         M2029       87/166       31:25   10:03       31:09
375   Stephanie Pates        F4049       25/246       31:31   10:03       31:09
376   Trent Peaker           M3039       68/191       33:46   10:03       31:09
377   Kendra Burrell         F2029       45/329       31:48   10:03       31:10
378   David Young            M6069         4/31       31:57   10:04       31:10
379   Stephanie Drury        F2029       46/329       31:28   10:04       31:13
380   Austin Schaefer        M2029       88/166       32:55   10:05       31:14
381   Ellen Bechtel          F2029       47/329       33:31   10:05       31:14
382   Andrew Kaplan          M????        16/64       32:39   10:05       31:15
383   Kayla Knopp            F2029       48/329       32:32   10:05       31:16
384   Miguel Zavala          M7079          1/5       31:36   10:06       31:16
385   Megan Toohey           F2029       49/329       31:33   10:06       31:17
386   Jim Merrill            M6069         5/31       31:52   10:06       31:18
387   Karen Sparks           F2029       50/329       31:51   10:06       31:19
388   Luke Davidson          M3039       69/191       36:24   10:07       31:20
389   Nicole Leal            F3039       43/390       36:26   10:07       31:22
390   Doug Heiser            M4049       45/134       31:53   10:08       31:24
391   Suzanne Lorimer        F2029       51/329       31:54   10:08       31:24
392   Eric Long              M2029       89/166       32:00   10:08       31:25
393   Regina Carlson         F3039       44/390       32:20   10:08       31:25
394   Ryan Humphries         M3039       70/191       44:53   10:08       31:25
395   Ryan Spatz             M3039       71/191       31:58   10:08       31:25
396   Amber Long             F2029       52/329       32:01   10:08       31:25
397   Christine McLelland    F4049       26/246       31:57   10:09       31:27
398   Michael Jackson        M2029       90/166       33:14   10:09       31:28
399   Stephanie Sikora       F3039       45/390       32:30   10:09       31:28
400   Dougls Newton          M3039       72/191       31:59   10:09       31:28
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401   Alex Wolf              M2029       91/166       41:49   10:10       31:30
402   Daniel Searing         M3039       73/191       32:28   10:10       31:31
403   Amy Vance              F3039       46/390       31:52   10:10       31:31
404   Alli Biesterfelt       F????         1/62       32:02   10:11       31:32
405   Holly Chilton          F2029       53/329       31:47   10:11       31:32
406   Dan Huff               M2029       92/166       32:08   10:11       31:33
407   Chris Stanley          M4049       46/134       33:24   10:12       31:35
408   Donovan Reade          M3039       74/191       32:17   10:12       31:36
409   Jordan Simpson         M3039       75/191       32:28   10:12       31:36
410   Andy Blanza            M3039       76/191       41:57   10:12       31:36
411   Tim Smock              M3039       77/191       32:06   10:12       31:37
412   Jin Jo                 F3039       47/390       32:07   10:13       31:38
413   Rosella Tafoya         F3039       48/390       32:15   10:13       31:40
414   Tanya Garcia           F3039       49/390       32:15   10:13       31:40
415   Lisa Guerrero          F3039       50/390       39:55   10:14       31:42
416   Kristen Rosado         F????         2/62       32:50   10:14       31:42
417   Michael Werner         M2029       93/166       33:01   10:15       31:46
418   Marybeth Welch         F2029       54/329       32:34   10:15       31:47
419   Melisa Busse           F3039       51/390       35:50   10:16       31:48
420   Joe Balkovatz          M3039       78/191       35:12   10:16       31:49
421   Elizabeth Jardin       F3039       52/390       33:03   10:16       31:50
422   John Schroer           M????        17/64       32:52   10:17       31:50
423   Craig Wibirt           M5059        19/92       32:09   10:17       31:51
424   Billie Johnson         F4049       27/246       31:57   10:17       31:52
425   Jody Fledorowicz       M5059        20/92       32:22   10:17       31:52
426   Kate Denninger         F1619         5/15       32:10   10:17       31:53
427   Sabine Schmidt         F4049       28/246       33:01   10:18       31:55
428   Karen Hull             F4049       29/246       32:39   10:18       31:55
429   Rob Fetter             M5059        21/92       32:25   10:18       31:55
430   Leah Holland           F3039       53/390       32:42   10:19       31:57
431   Jennifer Samuel        F3039       54/390       36:00   10:19       31:57
432   Nancy Gray             F4049       30/246       32:16   10:19       31:58
433   Kaitlin Grott          F2029       55/329       34:43   10:19       31:59
434   Dave Korosec           M4049       47/134       37:41   10:20       32:00
435   Manfred Galatowitsch   M6069         6/31       32:55   10:20       32:02
436   Eric Leosch            M3039       79/191       33:15   10:21       32:04
437   Mark McVay             M6069         7/31       32:48   10:21       32:04
438   Nicole Skoumal         F2029       56/329       33:00   10:21       32:05
439   Will Wong              M3039       80/191       32:25   10:21       32:05
440   Rhianna Deandrea       F2029       57/329       32:37   10:22       32:08
441   Jason Rush             M3039       81/191       33:29   10:22       32:08
442   David Garrison         M3039       82/191       32:56   10:22       32:08
443   Laura Lasswell         F3039       55/390       32:44   10:23       32:10
444   Anita Kilbey           F5059       10/149       32:25   10:23       32:10
445   Andy Schroeder         M3039       83/191       32:27   10:23       32:10
446   Jamie Sahli            F3039       56/390       32:34   10:24       32:12
447   Simone Sturm           F3039       57/390       32:51   10:24       32:13
448   Kelly Leonard          F3039       58/390       32:44   10:24       32:14
449   Dayna Bird             F4049       31/246       32:58   10:24       32:14
450   Jacquelyn Burkhead     F2029       58/329       33:17   10:24       32:15
451   Irene Lewis            F2029       59/329       32:53   10:25       32:15
452   Don Tuchband           M6069         8/31       32:33   10:25       32:15
453   Kristina Berg          F2029       60/329       33:10   10:25       32:15
454   Jenn Gimes                            0/0       32:47   10:25       32:15
455   Joe Erhart             M5059        22/92       32:47   10:25       32:17
456   Brian Martinez         M4049       48/134       33:44   10:25       32:17
457   Robert Erhart          M4049       49/134       32:49   10:26       32:19
458   Dean Karamigios        M2029       94/166       32:34   10:26       32:19
459   Jacki Martinez         F2029       61/329       32:56   10:26       32:19
460   Michele Cox            F3039       59/390       32:37   10:26       32:19
461   Candy Adamek           F3039       60/390       33:15   10:26       32:20
462   Michele Worrall        F5059       11/149       32:50   10:26       32:21
463   Eric Garrett           M3039       84/191       33:25   10:27       32:22
464   Joseph Sanchez         M4049       50/134       32:37   10:27       32:22
465   James Herlyck          M2029       95/166       33:08   10:28       32:25
466   Maryjane Valade        F3039       61/390       34:54   10:29       32:27
467   Beka Wilson            F3039       62/390       33:40   10:29       32:28
468   Brandon Rhoades        M3039       85/191       33:53   10:29       32:30
469   William Weller         M4049       51/134       42:51   10:29       32:30
470   Leesa Spatz            F3039       63/390       33:02   10:29       32:30
471   Francisco Villa        M3039       86/191       32:45   10:29       32:30
472   Nathan Kennedy         M2029       96/166       36:21   10:30       32:31
473   Eric Maes              M3039       87/191       32:46   10:30       32:31
474   Jerrod Fryer           M2029       97/166       35:05   10:30       32:31
475                                         0/0       34:41   10:30       32:31
476   Aubrey Reed            F2029       62/329       34:13   10:30       32:32
477   Kim Rhoades            F2029       63/329       33:56   10:30       32:32
478   Ashley Cooper          F2029       64/329       33:02   10:30       32:32
479   Christine Dawson       F4049       32/246       33:03   10:30       32:33
480   Mark Willford          M4049       52/134       33:15   10:30       32:33
481   Holly Bluml            F3039       64/390       33:44   10:31       32:34
482   Laura Lee Nichols      F4049       33/246       41:42   10:31       32:34
483   Grant Schuemann        M2029       98/166       33:11   10:31       32:35
484   Allison Achee          F3039       65/390       34:55   10:31       32:35
485   James Wendland         M6069         9/31       33:13   10:31       32:35
486   Wayne Pallas           M5059        23/92       33:20   10:32       32:38
487   Barry Beck             M4049       53/134       33:30   10:32       32:38
488   Deb Harano             F5059       12/149       33:22   10:32       32:39
489   Darryl Graham          M3039       88/191       34:17   10:32       32:39
490   Heidi Patterson        F3039       66/390       33:41   10:32       32:39
491   Joshua Torrez          M3039       89/191       33:13   10:34       32:43
492   Devon Swartz           F2029       65/329       32:59   10:34       32:44
493   Alicia Miller          F3039       67/390       33:44   10:34       32:45
494   Shari Russell          F4049       34/246       33:58   10:35       32:46
495   Joshua Herbert         M????        18/64       33:02   10:35       32:47
496   Rene Izzi              F5059       13/149       33:18   10:35       32:49
497   Alyssa Oland           F3039       68/390       33:08   10:35       32:49
498   Lily Walter            F????         3/62       33:12   10:37       32:52
499   Russell Adkisson       M2029       99/166       34:11   10:37       32:52
500   Ashley Robson Domin    F2029       66/329       38:22   10:37       32:53
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501   Lindsey Beeler         F2029       67/329       33:24   10:37       32:54
502   Diana Dreman           F????         4/62       34:14   10:37       32:55
503   Lisa Thompson          F3039       69/390       34:45   10:37       32:55
504   Kathleen Buckler       F2029       68/329       33:53   10:38       32:56
505   Andrew Klockars        M3039       90/191       33:45   10:38       32:56
506   Carylmay Herlyck       F2029       69/329       33:39   10:38       32:57
507   Paul Klockars          M2029      100/166       33:54   10:39       32:59
508   Ashley Heppe           F2029       70/329       35:18   10:39       33:00
509   Ann Marie Hicks        F4049       35/246       34:19   10:39       33:00
510   Dina Proietti          F4049       36/246       37:57   10:39       33:01
511   David Hincks           M3039       91/191       35:07   10:39       33:01
512   Ted James              M3039       92/191       34:26   10:39       33:01
513   Douglas Gibson         M3039       93/191       33:58   10:40       33:01
514   Jordana Wouk           F1619         6/15       35:05   10:40       33:02
515   Jeff Baker             M????        19/64       35:37   10:40       33:03
516   Izzy Lidsky            F1113          3/7       33:26   10:40       33:04
517   Matthew Baumert        M3039       94/191       34:42   10:41       33:05
518   Paul Schwabe           M3039       95/191       34:30   10:41       33:05
519   Manuel Hidalgo         M4049       54/134       33:35   10:41       33:05
520   Brooke Jensen          F3039       70/390       35:26   10:41       33:06
521   Justin Pfeifer         M3039       96/191       37:35   10:41       33:06
522   Sarah Uhran            F3039       71/390       33:57   10:41       33:07
523   Israel Sais            M2029      101/166       33:57   10:41       33:07
524   Kristina Stiltner      F3039       72/390       34:09   10:41       33:07
525   Scott Monsma           M3039       97/191       36:23   10:41       33:07
526   Courtney Scott         F2029       71/329       34:09   10:41       33:07
527   Mark Stanton           M5059        24/92       35:31   10:41       33:07
528   Carla Montgomery       F3039       73/390       33:37   10:41       33:07
529   Emma Dunrud            F4049       37/246       33:51   10:42       33:08
530   Molly Grebenc          F1113          4/7       33:37   10:42       33:08
531   Richard Couture        M6069        10/31       36:54   10:42       33:08
532   Kristine Donhowe       F4049       38/246       33:27   10:42       33:09
533   Craig Wright           M3039       98/191       36:05   10:42       33:11
534   Jonathan Pehl          M3039       99/191       37:16   10:43       33:11
535   Lewis Albee            M4049       55/134       34:31   10:43       33:12
536   Chris Uhland           M2029      102/166       37:18   10:43       33:12
537   Ginger Stevens         F2029       72/329       34:44   10:43       33:12
538   Miranda Kelver         F3039       74/390       34:07   10:43       33:13
539   Joyce Goh              F3039       75/390       35:04   10:43       33:13
540   Erin Armstrong         F2029       73/329       34:11   10:43       33:13
541   Don Murray             M5059        25/92       33:29   10:44       33:14
542   Deana Swetlik          F4049       39/246       33:30   10:44       33:15
543   Amanda Bucknam         F2029       74/329       36:48   10:45       33:17
544   Curt Chambers          M5059        26/92       33:49   10:45       33:18
545   Katie Looby            F2029       75/329       35:50   10:45       33:18
546   Sadia Sattar           F3039       76/390       34:10   10:45       33:18
547   Bridget Grebenc        F4049       40/246       33:51   10:46       33:21
548   Catherine Johnson      F4049       41/246       35:17   10:46       33:23
549   Guillermo Mazier       M2029      103/166       41:56   10:47       33:24
550   Chris Nelson           M3039      100/191       35:02   10:47       33:24
551   Dana Shourd            M4049       56/134       35:45   10:48       33:26
552   Michael Wallin         M4049       57/134       34:53   10:48       33:27
553   Emily Feedar           F2029       76/329       38:56   10:48       33:27
554   Jeremy Moseley         M3039      101/191       35:08   10:48       33:27
555   Tracy Pedersen         F3039       77/390       39:38   10:48       33:28
556   Kjirsten Wallace       F3039       78/390       33:57   10:48       33:28
557   Elke Eriksen           F5059       14/149       34:29   10:48       33:28
558   Katy Mooberry          F3039       79/390       33:58   10:48       33:29
559   Dave Ulvang            M4049       58/134       34:10   10:49       33:29
560   Kara Mann              F2029       77/329       34:00   10:49       33:30
561   Thomas Duncan Jr       M4049       59/134       35:00   10:49       33:30
562   Martin Lopez           M5059        27/92       33:49   10:49       33:30
563   Karen Sand             F5059       15/149       35:24   10:49       33:31
564   Michael Freeman        M4049       60/134       36:03   10:49       33:31
565   Samantha Bryant        F2029       78/329       34:57   10:49       33:32
566   Jim Escue              M5059        28/92       34:10   10:50       33:34
567   Nikole Bigley          F3039       80/390       34:06   10:50       33:34
568   Diana Goetz            F3039       81/390       34:04   10:50       33:34
569   Michael Marcus         M4049       61/134       34:36   10:50       33:35
570   Chris Longshore        M4049       62/134       35:06   10:51       33:36
571   Jennifer Fish          F2029       79/329       35:15   10:51       33:36
572   Cliff Penick           M2029      104/166       35:40   10:51       33:38
573   Leonard King           M2029      105/166       35:47   10:51       33:38
574   Mark Sikora            F3039       82/390       34:37   10:52       33:39
575   Todd Stouffer          M4049       63/134       35:18   10:52       33:42
576   Ryan Hitchler          M3039      102/191       34:18   10:53       33:42
577   Jeffrey Parker         M2029      106/166       34:24   10:53       33:42
578   Gena Gonzales          F2029       80/329       34:13   10:53       33:43
579   Colton Freeman         M2029      107/166       34:13   10:53       33:43
580   Deanna Alexander       F5059       16/149       34:40   10:53       33:44
581   Gyllien Montrose       F2029       81/329       36:00   10:53       33:44
582   Randy Stephens         M????        20/64       36:17   10:53       33:44
583   Cammie Claybrook       F4049       42/246       34:35   10:53       33:45
584   Jeannette Le           F2029       82/329       34:46   10:54       33:45
585   Chris Humphreys        M2029      108/166       36:09   10:54       33:46
586   Beth Foss              F2029       83/329       36:45   10:54       33:46
587   Tiffani Scheie         F4049       43/246       34:50   10:54       33:47
588   Ben Wright             M4049       64/134       42:22   10:55       33:50
589   Kelley Schild          F4049       44/246       34:06   10:56       33:51
590   Greece Butte           F4049       45/246       35:41   10:56       33:51
591   Kathleen Schild        F2029       84/329       34:07   10:56       33:52
592   Craig Herrera          M3039      103/191       36:14   10:56       33:52
593   Kathleen Runyon        F2029       85/329       34:47   10:56       33:53
594   Kevin Shulman          M2029      109/166       35:47   10:56       33:53
595   Amy Clore              F2029       86/329       42:24   10:56       33:53
596   Dwight Ballard         M5059        29/92       34:23   10:56       33:53
597   Lucinda Taplin         F3039       83/390       35:56   10:56       33:54
598   Alison Culpen          F3039       84/390       35:19   10:57       33:54
599   Amanda Matchey         F2029       87/329       35:19   10:57       33:56
600   Angela Swanson         F4049       46/246       36:39   10:57       33:56
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601   Andrew Demetrion       M4049       65/134       37:02   10:58       33:59
602   Dominic Butierres      M5059        30/92       37:51   10:58       34:00
603   Dominic Butierres      M5059        31/92       37:51   10:58       34:00
604   Chastidee Bolkovatz    F3039       85/390       34:37   10:59       34:00
605   Lauren Svoboda         F3039       86/390       34:38   10:59       34:00
606   Lauren Kashuk          F2029       88/329       34:20   10:59       34:01
607   Lauren Merrill         F5059       17/149       34:34   10:59       34:01
608   Dominic Montoya        M2029      110/166       34:07   10:59       34:02
609   Molly Claybrook        F1619         7/15       34:54   10:59       34:03
610   Ellyn Spetnagel        F????         5/62       34:24   11:00       34:04
611   Heidi Lauterbach       F3039       87/390       35:52   11:00       34:05
612   Charles Lidderdale     M3039      104/191       34:55   11:01       34:07
613   Thomas Campbell        M4049       66/134       37:50   11:01       34:08
614   Sean Bryant            M3039      105/191       35:34   11:02       34:10
615   Whitney Colleran       F2029       89/329       36:21   11:02       34:10
616   Jason Bergbower        M3039      106/191       35:41   11:02       34:11
617   Michelle Rendon        F2029       90/329       34:54   11:02       34:11
618   David Grove            M4049       67/134       35:35   11:02       34:12
619   Thomas Grove           M????        21/64       35:35   11:02       34:12
620   Lindsay Strauss        F3039       88/390       35:48   11:02       34:13
621   Sean Behnke            M2029      111/166       35:18   11:03       34:14
622   Victoria Guerrero      F3039       89/390       34:48   11:03       34:14
623   Ariana Keeney          F2029       91/329       36:58   11:03       34:14
624   Joe Duckworth          M2029      112/166       37:00   11:03       34:15
625   Julie May              F4049       47/246       37:29   11:04       34:16
626   Joseph Robertson       M2029      113/166       42:48   11:04       34:16
627   Richard Strauss        M5059        32/92       35:53   11:04       34:18
628   Bethany Huston         F2029       92/329       36:07   11:04       34:18
629   Meg Garrido            F4049       48/246       35:11   11:05       34:19
630   Adell Heneghan         F5059       18/149       34:53   11:05       34:19
631   Ashley Atkinson        F2029       93/329       36:10   11:05       34:22
632   Megan Lusardi          F2029       94/329       35:47   11:05       34:22
633   Lisa Hamm-Greenawalt   F5059       19/149       35:27   11:05       34:22
634   Nattigan Schuette      F2029       95/329       34:52   11:05       34:22
635   Liann K Holmes         F3039       90/390       37:02   11:06       34:22
636   Kate Landrigan         F3039       91/390       35:25   11:06       34:23
637   Katie Wood             F4049       49/246       37:36   11:06       34:24
638                                         0/0       44:50   11:06       34:25
639   Kiersten Cosby         F2029       96/329       35:51   11:07       34:25
640   Taylor Garland         F2029       97/329       36:41   11:07       34:26
641   Brenna Kirk            F2029       98/329       35:48   11:07       34:26
642   Steven Gorman          M5059        33/92       34:56   11:07       34:26
643   Frank Gonzales         M5059        34/92       34:32   11:07       34:28
644   Jessica Sanchez        F3039       92/390       34:43   11:07       34:28
645   John Gebhardt          M6069        11/31       36:07   11:08       34:28
646   Joe Bushroe            M6069        12/31       35:37   11:08       34:30
647   Sarah Leaverton        F3039       93/390       34:45   11:08       34:30
648   Suzanne Mobarak        F2029       99/329       35:30   11:08       34:31
649   Leigh Anne Dunbar      F4049       50/246       35:16   11:09       34:33
650   Jacquelyn Mazzuca      F2029      100/329       35:59   11:09       34:33
651   Ronald Colwell         M2029      114/166       36:18   11:09       34:33
652   Brad Wellens           M3039      107/191       35:21   11:09       34:34
653   Stephanie Duffy        F3039       94/390       41:57   11:09       34:34
654   Nicole Ritter          F2029      101/329       36:19   11:10       34:35
655   Kim Kilmer             F2029      102/329       36:46   11:10       34:35
656   Jeff Fleischman        M3039      108/191       34:52   11:10       34:36
657   Renee Ferguson         F3039       95/390       36:06   11:10       34:37
658   Cayli Collins          F2029      103/329       36:27   11:11       34:38
659   Tc Wait                F4049       51/246       37:02   11:11       34:38
660   Cecilia Dominguez      F3039       96/390       35:27   11:11       34:38
661   Lynda Ekberg           F4049       52/246       36:07   11:11       34:39
662   Kobe Braning           M0110          1/9       40:50   11:11       34:40
663   Wende Nossaman         F4049       53/246       36:52   11:12       34:42
664   Amber Wilson           F2029      104/329       37:13   11:13       34:45
665   Douglas Krueck         M4049       68/134       35:34   11:13       34:45
666   Keith Delallo          M2029      115/166       35:15   11:13       34:45
667   Melody Resetarits      F2029      105/329       37:27   11:13       34:46
668   Chris Hester           M3039      109/191       37:14   11:13       34:46
669   Amber Starzynski       F4049       54/246       35:37   11:13       34:46
670   Colleen Goodwin        F2029      106/329       35:27   11:14       34:48
671   Lauren Marinelli       F3039       97/390       36:38   11:15       34:51
672   Kali Braning           F0110         1/11       40:55   11:15       34:52
673   Kelly Miller           F3039       98/390       36:10   11:15       34:52
674   Sonja Meyer            F3039       99/390       36:22   11:15       34:53
675   Stacey Haarman         F2029      107/329       35:23   11:16       34:53
676   Devri Velasquez        F3039      100/390       36:15   11:16       34:53
677   Jennifer Freeman       F????         6/62       37:09   11:16       34:54
678   Melanie Hamm           F3039      101/390       35:44   11:17       34:58
679   Kirsten Strausbaugh    F3039      102/390       36:55   11:17       34:59
680   Brittni McAnulty       F2029      108/329       35:40   11:17       34:59
681   Erica Escalanie                       0/0       38:27   11:18       35:00
682   Jennie Himes           F2029      109/329       35:46   11:18       35:00
683   Keano Dashkowitz       F2029      110/329       37:12   11:18       35:00
684   Steve Bauer            M4049       69/134       38:01   11:18       35:01
685   Michelle Bushel        F4049       55/246       35:38   11:18       35:02
686   Margo Caligiuri        F2029      111/329       37:10   11:18       35:02
687   Patrick Davis          M3039      110/191       38:54   11:18       35:02
688   Gina Bauer             F4049       56/246       38:03   11:19       35:03
689   David Linn             M5059        35/92       36:43   11:19       35:03
690   Rachelle Kastle        F????         7/62       35:39   11:19       35:05
691   Christian Bauer        M????        22/64       38:06   11:19       35:05
692   Esmeralda Lopez        F2029      112/329       36:54   11:19       35:05
693   Karen Reed             F5059       20/149       37:07   11:20       35:05
694   Linda Sakaguchi        F5059       21/149       37:07   11:20       35:06
695   Shannon Duffy          M3039      111/191       42:25   11:20       35:07
696   Gage Trujillo          M????        23/64       35:22   11:20       35:07
697   Dawn Webb              F3039      103/390       36:11   11:22       35:12
698   James Geer             M5059        36/92       35:29   11:22       35:13
699   Kenneth Kubala Jr      M????        24/64       36:44   11:22       35:15
700   Brandi Bagwell         F3039      104/390       36:45   11:23       35:16

Generated March 15, 2026 at 1:16 AM 7/20



Kaiser Permanente Run The Rocks - 5K Run/Walk Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Teena Morath           F2029      113/329       35:38   11:23       35:16
702   Haley Donaldson        F2029      114/329       35:46   11:23       35:16
703   William Whitaker       M5059        37/92       38:36   11:23       35:17
704   Lisa Cascarelli        F4049       57/246       35:47   11:23       35:17
705   Erik Winterfeldt       M3039      112/191       37:43   11:24       35:18
706   Vanessa Mayer          F2029      115/329       36:20   11:24       35:18
707   Chris Levi             M2029      116/166       35:58   11:24       35:18
708   Collette Schoenegge    F4049       58/246       36:01   11:24       35:18
709   Amy Serafin            F2029      116/329       39:17   11:24       35:18
710   Anna Cosyleon          F3039      105/390       36:26   11:24       35:19
711   Holyce McIntire        F3039      106/390       37:32   11:24       35:19
712   Shandy Seastone        F3039      107/390       41:30   11:24       35:19
713   Linda Bismuth          F6069         1/24       55:57   11:24       35:20
714   Becky Pointer          F3039      108/390       36:29   11:24       35:20
715   Rebecca Turner         F2029      117/329       36:07   11:25       35:22
716   Maureen Harvey         F5059       22/149       36:17   11:25       35:23
717   Cherease Berryman      F3039      109/390       37:16   11:25       35:23
718   Brian Huber            M2029      117/166       36:08   11:25       35:23
719   Gianna Cervone         F2029      118/329       36:31   11:26       35:24
720   Megan Conklin          F2029      119/329       36:38   11:26       35:25
721   Olivia Friedman        F????         8/62       35:46   11:26       35:25
722   Harry Skinner          M5059        38/92       37:09   11:26       35:26
723   Heather South          F2029      120/329       36:32   11:27       35:28
724   Hanni Johnson          F3039      110/390       38:57   11:27       35:28
725   Karin Harvey           F4049       59/246       37:38   11:27       35:29
726   Nicole Werner          F2029      121/329       36:42   11:27       35:29
727   Jessene Wangaard       F3039      111/390       37:34   11:27       35:29
728   Cindy Merlin           F3039      112/390       37:13   11:28       35:31
729                                         0/0       37:19   11:28       35:31
730   Jessica Mueller        F2029      122/329       36:45   11:28       35:32
731   William Bortles        M3039      113/191       37:48   11:28       35:32
732   Amanda Carlton         F3039      113/390       36:03   11:28       35:32
733   Patrik Ericsson        M4049       70/134       39:42   11:29       35:34
734   Eileen Campbell        F4049       60/246       35:49   11:29       35:34
735   Robert McGuire         M5059        39/92       36:04   11:29       35:34
736   Troy Johnson           M3039      114/191       39:05   11:29       35:36
737   Alex Houle             M2029      118/166       39:51   11:30       35:37
738   Katie Humphreys        F2029      123/329       38:00   11:30       35:37
739   Jeffrey Bird           M????        25/64       36:20   11:30       35:37
740   Cary Griffith          F4049       61/246       37:40   11:30       35:38
741   Bob Lamb               M5059        40/92       37:21   11:30       35:38
742   Erica Topel            F3039      114/390       37:22   11:30       35:38
743   David Baca             M5059        41/92       35:39   11:30       35:39
744   Jennifer Lass          F2029      124/329       36:46   11:31       35:42
745   Ryan Schuetz           M2029      119/166       37:13   11:31       35:42
746   Benny Madrid           M5059        42/92       37:03   11:32       35:45
747   Nancy Young            F5059       23/149       36:23   11:32       35:45
748   Dallas Benter          M3039      115/191       39:38   11:33       35:48
749   Leroy Romero           M4049       71/134       36:40   11:34       35:50
750   Sierra Matlock         F2029      125/329       37:16   11:34       35:51
751   Jamie Jurkoshek        F3039      115/390       37:08   11:34       35:52
752   Sherry Stanton         F5059       24/149       37:06   11:35       35:52
753   Debra Archer           F4049       62/246       38:33   11:35       35:54
754   Tanja Medrano          F2029      126/329       36:35   11:36       35:56
755   Jordan Shuford         M4049       72/134       39:51   11:36       35:56
756   David Wilson           M3039      116/191       39:40   11:36       35:57
757   Nan Glenn              F5059       25/149       37:13   11:36       35:58
758   Rick Newsome           M????        26/64       38:08   11:36       35:58
759   Sheena Collins         F2029      127/329       37:31   11:37       35:59
760   Bobby Morrison         M0110          2/9       36:28   11:37       35:59
761   Robert Wagner          M5059        43/92       37:32   11:37       36:00
762   Abbey Mermis           F2029      128/329       38:17   11:37       36:01
763   Erica White            F3039      116/390       37:52   11:38       36:01
764   Kanani Stephens        F2029      129/329       39:11   11:38       36:01
765   Stan Ankoviak          M5059        44/92       37:24   11:38       36:04
766   Mick O'Connor          M4049       73/134       37:41   11:39       36:04
767   Anne Tallon            F5059       26/149       37:42   11:39       36:05
768   Sarah Mertz            F2029      130/329       39:12   11:39       36:06
769   Marcie Tidd            F2029      131/329       36:57   11:39       36:06
770   Jessica Lesch          F3039      117/390       36:58   11:39       36:07
771   Laura Totty            F3039      118/390       37:07   11:39       36:07
772   Todd Hamilton          M4049       74/134       37:53   11:39       36:07
773   Colleen Cullen         F4049       63/246       37:28   11:40       36:08
774   Pam Coke               F4049       64/246       38:44   11:40       36:08
775   Julie Piotraschke      F4049       65/246       38:44   11:40       36:09
776   Liz Fendell            F2029      132/329       37:05   11:40       36:09
777   Crystal Stutzke        F3039      119/390       36:57   11:40       36:09
778   Sarah Hamann           F2029      133/329       37:05   11:40       36:09
779   Zach Bisek             M3039      117/191       37:08   11:40       36:09
780   Megan Bisek            F3039      120/390       37:08   11:40       36:09
781   Alia Broman            F2029      134/329       37:33   11:40       36:10
782   Katherine McPherson    F4049       66/246       37:31   11:41       36:11
783   Laura Plummer          F4049       67/246       38:00   11:41       36:12
784   Marc Scremin           M3039      118/191       38:34   11:41       36:12
785   Tatiana Hamilton       F????         9/62       37:58   11:41       36:13
786   Patricia Abendroth     F4049       68/246       36:55   11:41       36:13
787   Shanell Laner          F2029      135/329       38:47   11:41       36:13
788   Hillary Ellis          F3039      121/390       37:01   11:42       36:14
789   Asagi Seeley           F3039      122/390       38:03   11:42       36:15
790   Brigitte Sinclair      F2029      136/329       39:01   11:42       36:15
791   Nicole Tariku          F2029      137/329       36:46   11:42       36:16
792   Walter Anaruk          M3039      119/191       36:56   11:42       36:16
793   Barbara Marcus         F2029      138/329       38:02   11:42       36:16
794   Taylor Jones           F2029      139/329       37:23   11:42       36:16
795   Danielle Hayes         F3039      123/390       38:23   11:42       36:17
796   Bert Vanleeuwen        M4049       75/134       37:29   11:43       36:18
797   Dan Kennedy            M3039      120/191       38:12   11:43       36:18
798   Chris Donaldson        F5059       27/149       36:48   11:43       36:18
799   Kristen Seldon         F3039      124/390       38:23   11:43       36:18
800   Cherise Kennedy        F3039      125/390       38:13   11:43       36:19

Generated March 15, 2026 at 1:16 AM 8/20



Kaiser Permanente Run The Rocks - 5K Run/Walk Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Ally Seeley            F2029      140/329       37:21   11:44       36:21
802   Pauletto Depempo       F5059       28/149       37:27   11:44       36:21
803                                         0/0       38:31   11:44       36:22
804   Derik White            M2029      120/166       36:37   11:44       36:22
805   Sean Flynn             M3039      121/191       38:00   11:44       36:22
806   Tommy Wolohon          M2029      121/166       37:47   11:44       36:22
807   Rebecca Earl           F0110         2/11       40:29   11:44       36:23
808   Jeff Powell            M0110          3/9       38:45   11:45       36:23
809   Audrey Scully          F2029      141/329       38:29   11:45       36:23
810   Marnie Baesler         F4049       69/246       38:32   11:45       36:24
811   Hannah Claybrook       F1619         8/15       37:14   11:45       36:24
812   Kevin Marlin           M4049       76/134       37:29   11:45       36:25
813   Alanna Scudder         F2029      142/329       37:50   11:45       36:25
814   Christina Powell       F3039      126/390       38:45   11:45       36:25
815   Deborah Woods          F4049       70/246       37:15   11:46       36:27
816   Robyn Schaefer         F3039      127/390       38:20   11:46       36:27
817   John Claybrook         M5059        45/92       37:17   11:46       36:27
818   Liz Keyser             F4049       71/246       37:07   11:46       36:27
819   Jennifer Freeman       F4049       72/246       39:02   11:46       36:28
820   Anna Matschulat        F2029      143/329       37:51   11:46       36:29
821   Janelle Chavez         F2029      144/329       38:35   11:47       36:29
822   Josh Coultas           M3039      122/191       38:10   11:47       36:29
823   Ellen Lozow            F5059       29/149       41:05   11:47       36:30
824   Sarah Eames            F3039      128/390       38:33   11:47       36:30
825   Lauren Davis           F3039      129/390       37:00   11:47       36:31
826   Tyler Moore            M3039      123/191       39:12   11:47       36:31
827   Stacey Moyer           F4049       73/246       40:27   11:47       36:32
828   Sheila Galatowitsch    F5059       30/149       37:25   11:47       36:32
829   Andy Christensen       M????        27/64       38:46   11:48       36:33
830   Bella Marlin           F????        10/62       37:37   11:48       36:33
831   Greg Utermoehlen       M2029      122/166       38:10   11:48       36:33
832   Chris Capra            M3039      124/191       38:02   11:48       36:33
833   Michael Anderson       M5059        46/92       39:16   11:48       36:33
834   Victoria Sandage       F3039      130/390       38:36   11:48       36:34
835   Kristen Merrick        F3039      131/390       38:31   11:48       36:34
836   Jennifer Darr          F3039      132/390       39:36   11:48       36:35
837   Kim Schindler          F4049       74/246       39:49   11:49       36:35
838   Maya Willis-Tindall    F3039      133/390       37:47   11:49       36:36
839   Aaron Bismuth          M2029      123/166       57:13   11:49       36:36
840   Jennifer Wild          F3039      134/390       37:26   11:49       36:36
841   Daniel Stuart          M6069        13/31       38:41   11:49       36:36
842   Steve Erlander         M4049       77/134       37:53   11:49       36:37
843   Grace Abernethy        F????        11/62       38:45   11:49       36:37
844   Arielle Coats          F2029      145/329       48:55   11:49       36:37
845   Lindsey Reeder         F4049       75/246       37:49   11:49       36:38
846   Fay Griffin            F4049       76/246       38:52   11:49       36:38
847   Kim Wada               F3039      135/390       38:53   11:50       36:39
848   Jill Smith             F5059       31/149       38:53   11:50       36:39
849   Kirsten Christensen    F3039      136/390       38:54   11:50       36:41
850   Randy Kanai            M5059        47/92       39:49   11:50       36:41
851   J Harris               F4049       77/246       37:25   11:50       36:41
852   Ursula Bowie           F3039      137/390       38:11   11:51       36:43
853   Andrea Olson           F4049       78/246       39:49   11:51       36:44
854   Tom Ulven              M4049       78/134       38:01   11:51       36:44
855   David Levine           M2029      124/166       38:48   11:51       36:44
856   Don Steward            M6069        14/31       39:17   11:52       36:47
857   Andrea Narvaez         F3039      138/390       37:57   11:53       36:48
858   Tyler Erlander         M1415          4/6       38:04   11:53       36:48
859   Tonya Parrish          F3039      139/390       38:10   11:53       36:49
860   Nicole Boettcher       F3039      140/390       37:39   11:53       36:49
861   Katy Manseau           F????        12/62       38:53   11:53       36:49
862   April Bateman          F3039      141/390       37:44   11:53       36:50
863   Amy Miller             F3039      142/390       38:44   11:54       36:52
864   Jeanie Ulven           F4049       79/246       38:09   11:54       36:52
865   Dylan Szalwinski       M????        28/64       38:03   11:54       36:52
866   Lee Cohoon             M4049       79/134       38:24   11:54       36:53
867   Gail Phipps            F5059       32/149       38:52   11:54       36:53
868   Jen Carey              F3039      143/390       40:23   11:55       36:55
869   Sarah Schwiesow        F3039      144/390       43:54   11:55       36:55
870   Jessica Sandgren       F3039      145/390       39:37   11:55       36:56
871   Eric Eisenman          M3039      125/191       41:11   11:55       36:56
872   Nicole Martinez        F2029      146/329       37:36   11:55       36:57
873   Kristen Eisenman       F3039      146/390       41:15   11:56       36:58
874   Kendall Foose          F2029      147/329       37:33   11:56       36:59
875   Annia Hincks           F3039      147/390       39:06   11:56       36:59
876   Miori Yoshino          F2029      148/329       39:30   11:57       37:00
877   John Hamilton          M5059        48/92       39:08   11:57       37:00
878   Kim Gibson             F4049       80/246       39:09   11:57       37:00
879   Kristen Ebert          F2029      149/329       37:31   11:57       37:01
880   Kristie Meagher        F4049       81/246       37:42   11:57       37:02
881   Jennifer Steffes       F5059       33/149       39:21   11:57       37:03
882   Kelly Caponigro        F2029      150/329       44:24   11:57       37:03
883   Jessica Hughes         F3039      148/390       38:10   11:58       37:03
884   Heather Burke          F3039      149/390       38:47   11:58       37:06
885   Kathleen McCarron      F2029      151/329       39:23   11:59       37:08
886   Laura Jones            F4049       82/246       39:27   11:59       37:08
887   Greg Johnson           M6069        15/31       39:13   12:00       37:09
888   Tony Gallawa           M4049       80/134       38:37   12:00       37:10
889   Larry Martinez         M5059        49/92       40:00   12:00       37:10
890   Bonnie Davis           F3039      150/390       39:28   12:00       37:11
891   Jessy Bergeman         F3039      151/390       37:47   12:01       37:13
892   Tim Stecker            M4049       81/134       39:12   12:01       37:14
893                                         0/0       39:45   12:01       37:15
894   Jessica Jean Benson    F2029      152/329       37:48   12:01       37:15
895   Norinne Hart           F3039      152/390       39:21   12:02       37:17
896   Tina Eisen             F4049       83/246       37:53   12:02       37:18
897   Jessica Meleah         F3039      153/390       37:49   12:03       37:19
898   Kiffany Kiewiet        F3039      154/390       40:36   12:03       37:20
899   Meredith Crowe         F2029      153/329       39:48   12:04       37:24
900   Merinda McLure         F3039      155/390       39:53   12:06       37:28
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901   Ashley Hudson          F2029      154/329       40:32   12:06       37:29
902   Carleen Caponigro      F3039      156/390       44:51   12:06       37:30
903   Vino Rodriguez         M4049       82/134       41:00   12:06       37:30
904   Kerry Hutcheson        F2029      155/329       44:52   12:06       37:31
905   John Brackney                         0/0       38:48   12:06       37:31
906   Sara Trevino           F3039      157/390       39:34   12:07       37:31
907   Sarah Newman           F2029      156/329       38:16   12:07       37:32
908   Erin Chappell          F2029      157/329       40:38   12:07       37:32
909   Kristen Karge          F4049       84/246     1:00:31   12:07       37:32
910   Mary Jean Gardiasar    F5059       34/149       39:21   12:07       37:32
911   Michael Smith          M4049       83/134       41:10   12:07       37:32
912   Darria Nelson          F3039      158/390       39:52   12:07       37:33
913   Jon Mesick             M2029      125/166       39:15   12:07       37:34
914   Jessica Pates          F2029      158/329       38:05   12:08       37:35
915   Denise Racette-Sanchez F4049       85/246       39:21   12:08       37:37
916   Brooke Delgado         F2029      159/329       39:48   12:09       37:39
917   Lynn Vaseleski         F6069         2/24       39:27   12:10       37:41
918   Shelby Summers         F2029      160/329       40:45   12:10       37:41
919   Erin Giles             F0110         3/11       40:41   12:10       37:42
920   Michael McCullough     M5059        50/92       38:56   12:10       37:42
921   Sherri Winterfelt      F3039      159/390       40:07   12:10       37:43
922   Shari Ferguson         F4049       86/246       40:18   12:10       37:43
923   Paul McKenna           M????        29/64       40:57   12:11       37:45
924   Thomas Blythe          M2029      126/166       39:56   12:11       37:46
925   Dolores Michael        F6069         3/24       39:54   12:12       37:47
926   Christy Muncey         F2029      161/329       38:42   12:12       37:48
927   Theresa More           F4049       87/246       38:19   12:12       37:49
928   Jessica Forsberg       F3039      160/390       38:19   12:12       37:49
929   Jaidyn Hurst           F????        13/62       39:18   12:12       37:49
930   Bradley Stutland       M3039      126/191       40:07   12:12       37:49
931   Amanda John            F2029      162/329       41:07   12:12       37:50
932   Theresa Daus-Weber     F5059       35/149       40:05   12:13       37:51
933   Lisa Roemer            F5059       36/149       38:53   12:13       37:51
934   Alan Sirhal            M5059        51/92       39:32   12:13       37:52
935   Diana Moore            F5059       37/149       40:57   12:14       37:56
936   Matt Berkus            M3039      127/191       40:07   12:15       37:57
937   Sandra Coate           F????        14/62       38:58   12:15       37:57
938                                         0/0       40:07   12:15       37:57
939   Randy Olson            F2029      163/329       40:09   12:15       37:59
940   Jim Hughes             M5059        52/92       39:06   12:16       38:00
941   Shayne Ankoviak        F5059       38/149       39:22   12:16       38:01
942   Amy Giles              F4049       88/246       41:01   12:16       38:01
943   Michelle McCullough    F2029      164/329       39:15   12:16       38:02
944   Anne Sadler            F2029      165/329       39:35   12:17       38:02
945   Sue Overbey            F6069         4/24       38:46   12:17       38:02
946   Noah Plotkin           M2029      127/166       39:41   12:17       38:03
947   Candra Pekny           F3039      161/390       42:30   12:17       38:03
948   Tokala Christensen     F1619         9/15       38:18   12:17       38:03
949   Ron Hitchler           M6069        16/31       38:42   12:17       38:04
950   Peter Elia             M????        30/64       41:58   12:17       38:04
951   Renae Conn             F4049       89/246       42:04   12:17       38:05
952   Renee Kobey            F4049       90/246       40:05   12:17       38:05
953   Martin Quinlan         M4049       84/134       39:46   12:18       38:06
954   Anne Frye              F3039      162/390       39:21   12:18       38:07
955   Ladan Amirazizi        F3039      163/390       40:57   12:18       38:08
956   Brandi Gallegos        F3039      164/390       39:02   12:19       38:09
957   Stefanie Klass         F3039      165/390       41:25   12:19       38:10
958   Kelly Kuehl            F3039      166/390       41:01   12:19       38:10
959   Julie Nguyen           F3039      167/390       40:16   12:20       38:11
960   Annmarie Anchustegui   F4049       91/246       42:12   12:20       38:12
961   Paul Kashmann          M6069        17/31       40:35   12:20       38:13
962   Alissa Craco           F3039      168/390       39:57   12:20       38:13
963   Cristen Phipps         F2029      166/329       40:13   12:20       38:13
964   Jill Kreider           F2029      167/329       42:00   12:20       38:14
965   Anne Morrison          F2029      168/329       42:03   12:21       38:17
966   Amaia Anchustegui      F????        15/62       42:07   12:21       38:17
967   Michele Miller         F3039      169/390       41:15   12:22       38:18
968   Chelsea Trinka         F2029      169/329       39:33   12:22       38:18
969   Brian Sawyer           M4049       85/134       40:38   12:22       38:19
970   Alecia Cummings        F3039      170/390       40:54   12:22       38:20
971   Josh Cedillo           M3039      128/191       40:39   12:22       38:20
972   Yalda Nia              F1415          4/7       58:09   12:23       38:23
973   Chris Hicks            M3039      129/191       39:42   12:23       38:23
974   Melissa Anderson       F4049       92/246       41:26   12:23       38:23
975   George Morkovin        M5059        53/92       39:09   12:23       38:24
976   Craig Chambers         M5059        54/92       38:55   12:24       38:24
977   Christian Merrick      M3039      130/191       40:21   12:24       38:24
978   Eric Hiraga            M3039      131/191       40:44   12:24       38:25
979   Mike Swanson           M4049       86/134       41:10   12:24       38:27
980   Cynthia Lamb           F5059       39/149       40:15   12:24       38:27
981   Kelly Leadbetter       F2029      170/329       42:25   12:25       38:27
982   Amanda Yoshino         F2029      171/329       40:57   12:25       38:27
983   Augusta Prehn          F2029      172/329       42:24   12:25       38:28
984   Jessica Lidderdale     F3039      171/390       39:15   12:25       38:29
985   Pattie Dore            F5059       40/149       40:45   12:25       38:29
986   Sara Friesen           F2029      173/329       41:00   12:25       38:29
987   Denise Peters          F3039      172/390       39:00   12:26       38:30
988   Dale Gensler           F3039      173/390       39:21   12:26       38:33
989   Ronald Francisco       M2029      128/166       39:39   12:27       38:34
990   Rebecca Iverson        F3039      174/390       39:22   12:27       38:34
991   Colton Opyd            M????        31/64       40:09   12:27       38:35
992   Jeremy Henderson       M3039      132/191       41:27   12:27       38:36
993   Laura Oliver           F3039      175/390       43:05   12:28       38:36
994   Tahirah Muhammad       F3039      176/390       40:10   12:28       38:36
995   Thomas Quinn           M5059        55/92       40:12   12:28       38:37
996   Emily Andre            F3039      177/390       40:53   12:28       38:38
997   Patrice Joyce          F5059       41/149       40:53   12:28       38:38
998   Jillian Moseley        F2029      174/329       40:31   12:28       38:38
999   Jodi Wagner            F3039      178/390       41:25   12:28       38:38
1000  Catherine Bernard Jarr F4049       93/246       39:11   12:28       38:39
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1001  Katrina Waterman       F3039      179/390       39:35   12:28       38:39
1002  Bethany Ellis          F3039      180/390       39:27   12:28       38:39
1003  Pudy Salva             F5059       42/149       39:51   12:29       38:40
1004  Bruce Keller           M3039      133/191       38:40   12:29       38:40
1005  Yoseph Daniel          M3039      134/191       41:01   12:29       38:41
1006  Laurieann Richards     F5059       43/149       40:41   12:29       38:42
1007  Janet Howe             F5059       44/149       40:42   12:29       38:42
1008  Ashleigh McDonald      F2029      175/329       39:58   12:30       38:43
1009  Chris Stiles           M5059        56/92       41:42   12:30       38:44
1010  Charlie Anselmo        M2029      129/166       40:52   12:30       38:45
1011  Cindy McGinley         F5059       45/149       43:19   12:31       38:46
1012  Jeff McCollough        M4049       87/134       39:42   12:31       38:47
1013  Zachery Martinez       M2029      130/166       42:00   12:32       38:50
1014  Barbara Lewis          F5059       46/149       40:07   12:32       38:50
1015  Minnie Brackenbury     F4049       94/246       42:28   12:32       38:51
1016  Jonathan Polonsky      M2029      131/166       40:01   12:33       38:52
1017  Kory Vanderschaaf      F2029      176/329       43:56   12:33       38:53
1018  Yasi Taylor            F4049       95/246       58:39   12:33       38:53
1019  Erin Sharp             F3039      181/390       41:16   12:34       38:55
1020  Frederick Busche       M2029      132/166       42:05   12:34       38:56
1021  Sherry Benson          F4049       96/246       40:51   12:34       38:56
1022  Sarah Bird             F3039      182/390       42:12   12:34       38:57
1023  Karen Olia             F2029      177/329       49:53   12:34       38:57
1024  Caroline Mayer         F1619        10/15       42:13   12:34       38:57
1025  Patricia Graham        F3039      183/390       41:03   12:34       38:58
1026  Wyatt Curtis           M2029      133/166       40:50   12:35       38:58
1027  Valerie Kisiel         F3039      184/390       41:04   12:35       38:59
1028  Karen Parks            F5059       47/149       39:29   12:35       38:59
1029  Jose Alanis            M3039      135/191       40:16   12:35       38:59
1030  Joe Florez             M4049       88/134       39:58   12:36       39:03
1031  Lindsey Liotta         F2029      178/329       40:00   12:36       39:03
1032  Carina Soto            F2029      179/329       40:20   12:36       39:04
1033  Ann Miklus             F3039      185/390       41:14   12:37       39:05
1034  Robert Albright        M7079          2/5       39:42   12:37       39:07
1035  Dustin Oliver          M3039      136/191       43:38   12:38       39:08
1036  Laura Hess             F3039      186/390       42:21   12:38       39:09
1037  Melissa Kent           F4049       97/246       41:01   12:38       39:09
1038  Roxy Dinkel            F3039      187/390       42:23   12:38       39:10
1039  Cherilyn Tedesko       F3039      188/390       41:02   12:38       39:10
1040  Torey Robinson         F2029      180/329       41:55   12:40       39:14
1041  Katherine Avery        F2029      181/329       43:03   12:40       39:14
1042  Audrey Morrison        F4049       98/246       39:45   12:40       39:15
1043  Laurence Potter        M6069        18/31       41:08   12:40       39:15
1044  Betsey Johnson         F3039      189/390       42:04   12:41       39:17
1045  Laurie Stirling        F3039      190/390       40:20   12:42       39:20
1046  Morgan Ericsson        F????        16/62       43:30   12:42       39:22
1047  Susan Walker           F2029      182/329       41:01   12:42       39:22
1048  Anna Ericsson          F????        17/62       43:30   12:42       39:22
1049  Chelsea Kraus          F2029      183/329       39:42   12:43       39:23
1050  Denette Deherrera Clif F3039      191/390       43:37   12:43       39:25
1051  Lynne Carpenter        F4049       99/246       41:38   12:43       39:26
1052  Nicole Kirk            F3039      192/390       41:32   12:43       39:26
1053  Regina Howe            F4049      100/246       43:29   12:44       39:26
1054  Dawne Esnard           F3039      193/390       41:29   12:44       39:26
1055  Meg Francisco          F2029      184/329       40:32   12:44       39:26
1056  Heather Green          F2029      185/329       42:38   12:44       39:27
1057  Carmen Long            F3039      194/390       42:25   12:44       39:27
1058  Haley Busche           F2029      186/329       42:39   12:44       39:29
1059  Christa Chavez         F3039      195/390       41:31   12:44       39:29
1060  Jessica Stokes         F2029      187/329       40:21   12:44       39:29
1061  Jamie Leidolf          M2029      134/166       40:23   12:45       39:29
1062  Christian Read         M4049       89/134       42:59   12:45       39:30
1063  Michelle Hernandez     F4049      101/246       40:59   12:45       39:31
1064  Pam Howes              F3039      196/390       43:05   12:45       39:32
1065  Kate Thomas            F3039      197/390       42:29   12:46       39:33
1066  Melissa Morris         F2029      188/329       42:30   12:46       39:33
1067  Will Boenig            M2029      135/166       40:40   12:46       39:34
1068  Laurie Lang            F5059       48/149       41:31   12:46       39:34
1069  Kenneth Green          M5059        57/92       42:31   12:47       39:38
1070  Kimberly Fox           F4049      102/246       42:32   12:48       39:38
1071  Tiffany Boyett         F2029      189/329       40:22   12:48       39:39
1072  Phyllis Burley         F6069         5/24       40:56   12:48       39:39
1073  Brett Wilford          M3039      137/191       42:21   12:48       39:40
1074  Jodi Krause            F3039      198/390       40:49   12:48       39:40
1075  Colleen Litschewski    F4049      103/246       40:49   12:48       39:41
1076  Austen Ishii           M2029      136/166       53:23   12:48       39:41
1077  John Greenman          M5059        58/92       44:02   12:50       39:44
1078  Dennis Grogan          M6069        19/31       40:53   12:50       39:44
1079  Jamie Shanahan         F2029      190/329       42:26   12:50       39:45
1080  Dora Georgescu         F2029      191/329       53:22   12:50       39:46
1081  Kim Lanie              F3039      199/390       41:28   12:50       39:47
1082  Jeffrey Rauske         M????        32/64       41:31   12:50       39:47
1083  Justine Sylla          F2029      192/329       41:10   12:50       39:47
1084  Paul Rochon            M3039      138/191       42:41   12:51       39:48
1085  Tricia Bui             F3039      200/390       40:57   12:51       39:49
1086  Erica Eliassen         F2029      193/329       40:04   12:51       39:49
1087  Sesar Flores           M2029      137/166       43:54   12:52       39:51
1088  Jill Campbell          F3039      201/390       41:33   12:52       39:52
1089  Lyndsey Wellens        F3039      202/390       40:44   12:53       39:54
1090  Kristin Abernethy      F4049      104/246       42:03   12:53       39:55
1091  Mara Abernethy         F????        18/62       42:02   12:53       39:55
1092  Mikel Rawls            F4049      105/246       43:21   12:53       39:55
1093  Jodi Robinette         F3039      203/390       42:39   12:54       39:57
1094  Elizabeth Moreno       F2029      194/329       40:27   12:54       39:57
1095  Marcia Burbidge        F3039      204/390       42:32   12:54       39:57
1096  Mae Desaire            F????        19/62       42:28   12:54       39:58
1097  Devon Unkeless         F2029      195/329       42:26   12:54       39:58
1098  Ty Rees                M4049       90/134       42:37   12:55       40:01
1099  Tammy Berberick        F5059       49/149       40:16   12:55       40:01
1100  Anna Keiser            F2029      196/329       41:59   12:55       40:02
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1101                                        0/0       41:19   12:55       40:03
1102  Emily Pribyl           F2029      197/329       42:00   12:56       40:03
1103  Alice Tran             F2029      198/329       40:33   12:56       40:03
1104  Emily Henkel           F2029      199/329       42:05   12:56       40:04
1105  Jandel Allen-Davis     F5059       50/149       42:16   12:56       40:05
1106  Corrie Hanavan         F2029      200/329       42:18   12:57       40:06
1107  Allyson Miller         F2029      201/329       42:16   12:57       40:06
1108  Margaret Kelly         F4049      106/246       45:03   12:57       40:06
1109  Dustin Oliver          M3039      139/191       41:22   12:57       40:06
1110  Darold Thunder         M3039      140/191       42:24   12:57       40:07
1111  Jennifer Bergren       F2029      202/329       42:46   12:57       40:07
1112  Yvonne Breasher        F4049      107/246       41:49   12:57       40:08
1113  Alexandra Wilson       F3039      205/390       43:51   12:57       40:08
1114  Michael Huff           M5059        59/92       41:30   12:57       40:08
1115  Aimee Thunder          F3039      206/390       42:25   12:57       40:09
1116  Corinna Peters         F1619        11/15       40:41   12:58       40:11
1117  Heather Kennedy        F????        20/62       44:02   12:58       40:11
1118  Jessica Esser          F2029      203/329       42:32   12:59       40:12
1119  Janine Butierres       F4049      108/246       44:05   12:59       40:13
1120  Stacy Peters           M4049       91/134       40:42   12:59       40:13
1121  Morgan Davies          F2029      204/329       43:24   12:59       40:13
1122  Victoria Peters        F3039      207/390       40:44   12:59       40:14
1123  Becky Estill           F4049      109/246       42:10   12:59       40:14
1124  Christina Knell        F3039      208/390       43:36   12:59       40:14
1125  Janine Butierres       F4049      110/246       44:07   12:59       40:15
1126  Alison Wolfe           F3039      209/390       42:19   13:00       40:16
1127  Rhonda Carter          F4049      111/246       43:27   13:00       40:17
1128  Mandi Kennedy          F3039      210/390       41:28   13:00       40:17
1129  Karen McConnell        F3039      211/390       43:41   13:00       40:17
1130  Sylvia Alcivar         F3039      212/390       42:21   13:01       40:19
1131  Erika Alcivar          F3039      213/390       42:21   13:01       40:20
1132  Sharon Williams        F5059       51/149       43:15   13:01       40:20
1133  Vickie Yarnes          F????        21/62       44:43   13:01       40:21
1134  Joshua Deixler         M3039      141/191       43:34   13:01       40:21
1135  Wayne Cox              M5059        60/92       43:32   13:01       40:21
1136  Michelle Gemoets       F3039      214/390       42:51   13:02       40:22
1137  Kim Gallman            F3039      215/390       41:36   13:02       40:23
1138  Mary Burdin            F4049      112/246       41:05   13:02       40:23
1139  Chelsie Kuntz          F3039      216/390       40:55   13:02       40:23
1140  Jennifer Zuppa         F3039      217/390       42:12   13:02       40:23
1141  Kally Myhaver          F2029      205/329       42:35   13:02       40:25
1142  Tracey Sosnowski       F3039      218/390       41:53   13:03       40:27
1143  Sharon Evans           F3039      219/390       43:41   13:03       40:27
1144  Jacci Gambucci         F5059       52/149       41:32   13:03       40:27
1145  Alyssa Gambucci        F2029      206/329       41:32   13:03       40:27
1146  Jeffrey Black          M4049       92/134       44:29   13:04       40:28
1147  Jennifer Donohue       F3039      220/390       44:56   13:04       40:29
1148  Ryan Evans             M3039      142/191       43:43   13:04       40:30
1149  Stewart Brown          M3039      143/191       42:50   13:04       40:30
1150  David Yarnes           M3039      144/191       44:47   13:04       40:30
1151  Heidi Glantz           F4049      113/246       41:26   13:04       40:30
1152  Crystal Peden          F3039      221/390       43:23   13:04       40:31
1153  Thomas Vincent         M3039      145/191       42:41   13:05       40:33
1154  Patty Brandon          F2029      207/329       41:47   13:06       40:36
1155  Ron Montoya            M3039      146/191       41:23   13:06       40:36
1156  Rosanne Snyder         F????        22/62       41:54   13:06       40:37
1157  Shannon Wheeler        M4049       93/134       41:45   13:07       40:37
1158  Karen Fleming          F4049      114/246       42:36   13:07       40:40
1159  Chris Duran            F5059       53/149       42:05   13:08       40:41
1160  Kim Allsop             F5059       54/149       43:13   13:08       40:42
1161  Jason Rankin           M3039      147/191       42:18   13:09       40:45
1162  Julie Iggy             F4049      115/246       42:40   13:09       40:45
1163  Lisa Shaw              M????        33/64       42:20   13:10       40:47
1164  Joyce Lewallen         F3039      222/390       41:44   13:10       40:47
1165  Brittany Penn          F2029      208/329       41:20   13:10       40:49
1166  Cherry Huss            F4049      116/246       41:22   13:11       40:51
1167  Cindy Deandrea         F5059       55/149       42:46   13:11       40:52
1168  Danielle Garnet        F2029      209/329       44:54   13:13       40:57
1169  Butch Curtis           M4049       94/134       42:47   13:13       40:58
1170  Charles Varner         M5059        61/92       42:55   13:14       40:59
1171  Rebecca Boenig         F2029      210/329       42:09   13:14       41:01
1172  Heather Crawford       F3039      223/390       41:19   13:14       41:01
1173  Anita Wilson           F5059       56/149       42:58   13:14       41:01
1174  Kelly Port             F3039      224/390       42:09   13:15       41:02
1175  Morgan Padilla         F2029      211/329       43:38   13:15       41:02
1176  Megan Padilla          F2029      212/329       43:39   13:15       41:03
1177  Borden Christy         F3039      225/390       41:20   13:15       41:03
1178  Michele Funk           F2029      213/329       45:35   13:15       41:03
1179  Sara Goode             F3039      226/390       41:25   13:16       41:05
1180  Christine Reeves                      0/0       44:43   13:16       41:07
1181  Margaret Tate          F????        23/62       51:11   13:17       41:10
1182  Rachelle Login         F4049      117/246       43:56   13:17       41:11
1183  Heidi Elmore           F3039      227/390       45:03   13:18       41:14
1184  Tricia Thompson        F3039      228/390       45:11   13:18       41:14
1185  Mark Michael           M????        34/64       43:11   13:19       41:15
1186  Jessica Henley         F2029      214/329       41:55   13:19       41:16
1187  Unknown Participant                   0/0               13:19       41:16
1188  Jessica Adams          F2029      215/329       41:57   13:19       41:17
1189  Melanie Gramlick       F3039      229/390       45:15   13:20       41:18
1190  Tina Burton            F4049      118/246       43:05   13:20       41:20
1191  Christine Finn         F2029      216/329       44:37   13:20       41:20
1192  Scott Elmore           M3039      148/191       45:11   13:21       41:21
1193  Karen Holbrook         F5059       57/149       43:00   13:21       41:21
1194  Megan Allmaras         F2029      217/329       41:40   13:21       41:22
1195  Azza Deterding         M3039      149/191       42:20   13:21       41:22
1196  Piper Gould            F3039      230/390       45:02   13:21       41:23
1197  Katie Osse             F4049      119/246       45:25   13:21       41:23
1198  Beth Ketel             F4049      120/246       42:18   13:22       41:24
1199  Sarah Borenstein       F4049      121/246       44:29   13:23       41:27
1200  David Lux              M2029      138/166       46:01   13:23       41:29
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1201  Amanda Solis           F2029      218/329       44:02   13:23       41:29
1202  Austin Solis           M1619          6/9       44:02   13:23       41:29
1203  Norm Karson            M5059        62/92       43:32   13:24       41:31
1204  Rebecca Wood           F3039      231/390       43:56   13:24       41:31
1205  Andrea Boortz          F4049      122/246       43:01   13:24       41:32
1206                                        0/0       42:41   13:24       41:33
1207  Nissa Gallegos         F3039      232/390       44:55   13:25       41:35
1208  Tonya Bruno            F3039      233/390       43:56   13:25       41:35
1209  Cori Stott             F3039      234/390       45:17   13:25       41:36
1210  Irv Borenstein         M5059        63/92       44:38   13:25       41:36
1211  Sandra Michael         F3039      235/390       43:34   13:26       41:39
1212  Jean Romano            F3039      236/390       43:58   13:27       41:40
1213  Victoria Williams      F5059       58/149       44:32   13:27       41:40
1214  Melissa Emdin          F3039      237/390       44:55   13:28       41:42
1215  Dorsey Comeau          M5059        64/92       44:09   13:28       41:43
1216  John Joseph Niemann    M3039      150/191       44:27   13:28       41:44
1217  Elyse McNulty          F5059       59/149       42:46   13:28       41:44
1218  Sirikka Lohoefener     F3039      238/390       42:20   13:29       41:47
1219  Jessica Jensen         F2029      219/329       43:46   13:30       41:49
1220  Samantha Niemann       F2029      220/329       44:34   13:30       41:50
1221  Ellane Cleys           F2029      221/329       50:55   13:30       41:50
1222  Jennifer Turner        F3039      239/390       44:22   13:31       41:52
1223  Heather Byron          F4049      123/246       42:27   13:31       41:52
1224  Micaela Terry          F2029      222/329       43:49   13:31       41:52
1225  Theo Byron             M3039      151/191       42:29   13:32       41:55
1226  Fleur Ferro            F3039      240/390       45:38   13:32       41:56
1227  Philip Miller          M6069        20/31       44:09   13:32       41:57
1228  Jessica Matherson      F2029      223/329       44:11   13:33       41:59
1229  Jean Plotkin           F2029      224/329       43:40   13:34       42:02
1230  Rosemarie Birulkin     F3039      241/390       42:47   13:34       42:04
1231  Jennifer Coats         F4049      124/246       44:46   13:35       42:05
1232  Nicole Korbe           F4049      125/246       45:43   13:35       42:06
1233  Mary Jane McCool       F4049      126/246       44:48   13:35       42:06
1234  Claire Kuhns           F5059       60/149       43:17   13:36       42:07
1235  Chelsea Martinez       F2029      225/329       56:16   13:36       42:09
1236  Callyn Weintraub       F2029      226/329       44:22   13:36       42:09
1237  Tracey Schaffer        F4049      127/246       45:24   13:36       42:10
1238  Allaina Wallace        F4049      128/246       45:27   13:36       42:10
1239  Christopher Homer      M????        35/64       45:10   13:37       42:12
1240  Elise Miller                          0/0       46:02   13:37       42:12
1241  Diane Rhodes           F4049      129/246       44:50   13:38       42:13
1242  Sarah Marquez          F2029      227/329       42:46   13:38       42:16
1243  Shannon Guenther       F2029      228/329       43:37   13:39       42:19
1244  Ashley MacHacek        F2029      229/329       43:37   13:39       42:19
1245  Lora Cheadle           F4049      130/246       44:15   13:40       42:21
1246  Connor Cheadle         M1113          2/2       44:15   13:40       42:21
1247  Cody Cheadle           M????        36/64       44:16   13:40       42:23
1248  Brandy Drennan         F3039      242/390       44:10   13:41       42:23
1249  Lisa Herbert           F4049      131/246       43:00   13:41       42:25
1250  Lynda Schroer          F????        24/62       43:28   13:41       42:25
1251  Karen Trujillo         F????        25/62       43:01   13:42       42:27
1252  Nick Stevens           M3039      152/191       45:43   13:42       42:27
1253  Brian Hinz             M2029      139/166       44:52   13:43       42:31
1254  Nathan Espinoza        M3039      153/191       44:53   13:43       42:31
1255  Emily Maez             F3039      243/390       44:39   13:44       42:32
1256  Rena Maez              F3039      244/390       44:40   13:44       42:33
1257  Neil Broome            M????        37/64       46:16   13:45       42:36
1258  Leslie Lane            F3039      245/390       44:47   13:45       42:37
1259  Sandra Loi             F3039      246/390       46:37   13:46       42:39
1260  Katherine Freytag      F2029      230/329       46:15   13:46       42:39
1261  John McIntire          M4049       95/134       44:40   13:47       42:42
1262  Ciara Culhane          F3039      247/390       46:24   13:47       42:43
1263  Erin Willoughby        F3039      248/390       45:21   13:47       42:43
1264  Chad Gardner           M2029      140/166       44:51   13:47       42:43
1265  Beth Blythe            F4049      132/246       42:44   13:47       42:44
1266  Jay Willoughby         M3039      154/191       45:23   13:48       42:46
1267  Tom Cavallo            M5059        65/92       45:19   13:49       42:48
1268  Tawnya McIntire        F4049      133/246       44:45   13:49       42:48
1269  Heather Peterson       F4049      134/246       45:23   13:50       42:51
1270  Allison Dahlin         F3039      249/390       44:15   13:50       42:52
1271  Christine Bates        F2029      231/329       44:21   13:52       42:57
1272  Kevin Nikodym          M5059        66/92       45:26   13:52       42:58
1273  Kelly Clark            F2029      232/329       44:37   13:52       42:59
1274  Tammy Foss             F4049      135/246       45:57   13:52       42:59
1275  Lauren Lee             F3039      250/390       45:15   13:53       43:00
1276  Julien Jarrett         M????        38/64       43:33   13:53       43:01
1277  Lucas Gutierrez        M2029      141/166       49:15   13:53       43:02
1278  Kathryne White         F3039      251/390       45:42   13:54       43:05
1279  Michelle Earl          F4049      136/246       47:12   13:54       43:06
1280  Alan Sperry            M4049       96/134       45:17   13:54       43:06
1281  Cameron Todd           F????        26/62       44:57   13:55       43:06
1282  Sarah Rush             F2029      233/329       43:52   13:55       43:06
1283  Kathryn Andres         F2029      234/329       43:53   13:55       43:08
1284  Kelly Neary            F3039      252/390       45:43   13:56       43:10
1285  Cameron Decoster       M2029      142/166       45:16   13:56       43:11
1286  Leslie Patton          F4049      137/246       45:45   13:57       43:12
1287  Michelle Hinkle        F3039      253/390       59:01   13:57       43:12
1288  Nicole Schofield       F2029      235/329       45:42   13:57       43:13
1289  Ryan Wilson            M3039      155/191       44:53   13:58       43:18
1290  Kimberlee Blackburn    F2029      236/329       44:55   13:59       43:19
1291  Danielle Atkin         F2029      237/329       45:21   13:59       43:21
1292  Sara Cassidy           F3039      254/390       44:28   14:00       43:23
1293  Dionne Rauschenberger  F4049      138/246       46:42   14:00       43:24
1294  Crystal Gray           F3039      255/390       46:44   14:01       43:26
1295  Michelle Swanson       F3039      256/390       43:30   14:02       43:30
1296  Renee Karson           F????        27/62       45:33   14:03       43:32
1297  Greg Nikolayevsky      M3039      156/191       54:21   14:04       43:35
1298  Beth Poliakoff         F3039      257/390       54:24   14:05       43:40
1299  Elizabeth Duncan       F4049      139/246       45:11   14:06       43:41
1300  Edouard Clauzel        M3039      157/191       43:41   14:06       43:41
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1301  Grady Evans            M0110          4/9       45:21   14:06       43:43
1302  Vlad Malamud           M2029      143/166       43:48   14:08       43:48
1303  Stephanie Gaitens      F4049      140/246       45:33   14:08       43:49
1304  Erin Oconnell                         0/0       46:09   14:09       43:49
1305  Seth Dufranse          M2029      144/166       45:05   14:09       43:50
1306  Sara Whittaker         F5059       61/149       46:23   14:09       43:50
1307  Jennifer Todd          F4049      141/246       45:42   14:09       43:51
1308  Ronnette Sutherland    F4049      142/246       46:24   14:09       43:51
1309  Anna Marshall          F3039      258/390       44:28   14:10       43:53
1310  Shelby Andrews         F1619        12/15       46:15   14:10       43:55
1311  Nicoe Gustafson        F4049      143/246       44:29   14:10       43:56
1312  Karan Moffitt          F5059       62/149       46:36   14:11       43:57
1313  Gary Benson            M4049       97/134       45:53   14:11       43:57
1314  Lance Schneider        M2029      145/166       47:15   14:11       43:57
1315  Melissa Shock          F2029      238/329       48:05   14:11       43:58
1316  Lyndsey Salazar        F2029      239/329       46:13   14:13       44:03
1317  Tiffany Messer         F4049      144/246       47:23   14:14       44:06
1318  Shauna Klemme          F3039      259/390       47:44   14:14       44:07
1319  Leo Rubio              M2029      146/166       48:52   14:15       44:09
1320  Ryan Budnick           M3039      158/191       47:47   14:15       44:10
1321  Gavin Maitland         M4049       98/134       44:26   14:16       44:11
1322  Karen Rubio            F2029      240/329       48:56   14:16       44:12
1323  Lionirez Rubio         M5059        67/92       48:56   14:16       44:12
1324  Katie Collins          F2029      241/329       46:38   14:16       44:13
1325  Shelby Treloar         F2029      242/329       46:39   14:16       44:14
1326  Jennifer Nadel         F3039      260/390       44:16   14:17       44:16
1327  Ross Hoogerhyde        M2029      147/166       48:10   14:18       44:19
1328  Rachel Ellis Adams     F3039      261/390       46:51   14:18       44:20
1329  Linda Bustos           F5059       63/149       47:14   14:18       44:20
1330  Guy Adams              M3039      159/191       46:53   14:19       44:22
1331  Dawn Mohatt            F4049      145/246       44:23   14:19       44:23
1332  Charles Evans          M0110          5/9       46:03   14:20       44:25
1333  Robert Fischer         M4049       99/134       46:00   14:20       44:26
1334  Lauren Fischer         F0110         4/11       46:00   14:21       44:27
1335  Mary Kay Barrett       F????        28/62       46:33   14:21       44:28
1336  Cayce Pearson          F3039      262/390       45:10   14:22       44:32
1337  Jim Ryan               M6069        21/31       46:30   14:22       44:32
1338  Enda Whitaker          F5059       64/149       47:55   14:23       44:33
1339  Heide Hillmann         F5059       65/149       47:03   14:23       44:34
1340  Dani Somogyi           M3039      160/191       45:45   14:23       44:35
1341  Scott Meyer            M2029      148/166       46:50   14:23       44:36
1342  Sean Meyer             F2029      243/329       46:50   14:24       44:36
1343  Amber Holmes           F3039      263/390       45:47   14:24       44:37
1344  Ryan Penn              M3039      161/191       47:18   14:25       44:39
1345  Mary Cox               F5059       66/149       47:36   14:25       44:39
1346  Megan Holmes           F????        29/62       45:51   14:25       44:40
1347  Renee Lashinsky        F3039      264/390       47:05   14:25       44:41
1348  Caitlin Holmes         F????        30/62       45:52   14:25       44:41
1349  Leslie Decoster        F2029      244/329       46:47   14:26       44:42
1350  Justin Reed            M2029      149/166       45:38   14:26       44:44
1351  Kimberly Reed          F2029      245/329       45:39   14:26       44:44
1352  Jennifer Smardo        F3039      265/390       46:08   14:27       44:48
1353  Tiffany Payne          F3039      266/390       46:09   14:28       44:49
1354  Gavin Edson            M????        39/64       46:07   14:28       44:49
1355  Lisa Oakland           F4049      146/246       46:09   14:28       44:49
1356  Georgia Edson          F4049      147/246       46:07   14:28       44:50
1357  Daniel Wiliams         M3039      162/191       48:28   14:28       44:51
1358  Mike Bigelow           M3039      163/191       48:08   14:30       44:56
1359  Kathleen Tate          F4049      148/246       55:42   14:31       44:59
1360  William Emdin          M3039      164/191       48:13   14:31       45:00
1361  Susan Kozlowski        F4049      149/246       47:43   14:32       45:02
1362  Jennifer Penn          F3039      267/390       47:40   14:32       45:02
1363  Hanna Moffett          F4049      150/246       47:40   14:32       45:03
1364  Julie Uthe             F90UP          1/1       58:37   14:32       45:03
1365  Diane Merenda          F4049      151/246       48:51   14:32       45:04
1366  Maura Robinson         F3039      268/390       45:58   14:33       45:07
1367  Marie Logsden          F3039      269/390       47:54   14:34       45:08
1368  Grace Claybrook        F????        31/62       46:01   14:35       45:10
1369  Susan Johnston         F4049      152/246       46:54   14:35       45:10
1370  Amy Whited             F3039      270/390       48:52   14:36       45:13
1371  Opal Desaire           F3039      271/390       47:46   14:37       45:17
1372  Emily Desaire          F????        32/62       47:46   14:37       45:18
1373  Brenda Adams           F4049      153/246       47:00   14:38       45:21
1374  Teri Knight            F6069         6/24       47:25   14:38       45:22
1375  Hesh Diguiseppi        F5059       67/149       47:27   14:39       45:24
1376  Julia Sobesky          F2029      246/329       48:21   14:39       45:25
1377  Dawn Antoniak-Mitche   F4049      154/246       49:33   14:40       45:26
1378  Theresa Henley         F3039      272/390       47:08   14:41       45:29
1379  Allison Brock          F3039      273/390       48:35   14:41       45:30
1380  Richard Gazotti        M3039      165/191       54:52   14:42       45:33
1381  Sarah Sutton           F2029      247/329       47:49   14:43       45:37
1382  Kathleen Keelan        F4049      155/246       45:39   14:44       45:39
1383  Adam Giles             M0110          6/9       48:45   14:47       45:49
1384  Gitesh Bhikha          M4049      100/134       48:47   14:48       45:50
1385  Jennifer Grossman      F3039      274/390       48:20   14:49       45:56
1386  Krystal Bruner         F3039      275/390       48:24   14:50       45:59
1387  Leah Diana             F4049      156/246       47:46   14:51       46:00
1388  Ben Jones              M2029      150/166       46:00   14:51       46:00
1389  Duane Rule             M4049      101/134       47:57   14:52       46:05
1390  Emma Chanin            F4049      157/246       47:55   14:53       46:06
1391  Jan Eyer               F????        33/62       48:34   14:53       46:07
1392  Greg Breasher          M4049      102/134       47:50   14:53       46:08
1393  Lindsay Skoumal        F2029      248/329       46:58   14:53       46:09
1394  Bonnie Scofield        F5059       68/149       49:48   14:54       46:10
1395  Phyllis Spear          F5059       69/149       49:48   14:54       46:10
1396  Julia Bryan            F2029      249/329       48:17   14:54       46:10
1397  Laura Loomis           F3039      276/390       48:17   14:54       46:11
1398  Carla Ferrer           F3039      277/390       48:32   14:57       46:19
1399  Rosalie Chang          F3039      278/390       48:09   14:57       46:20
1400  Christina Stovall      F4049      158/246       48:09   14:57       46:20
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1401  Kristy Allshouse       F4049      159/246       50:29   14:57       46:21
1402  Sydney Allshouse       F1113          5/7       50:31   14:58       46:23
1403  Ryan Allshouse         M4049      103/134       50:29   14:58       46:23
1404  Art Luebke             M6069        22/31       59:59   14:58       46:24
1405  Meghan Geisler         F3039      279/390       48:35   14:58       46:24
1406  Frances Chapman        F5059       70/149       50:23   14:59       46:24
1407  Emily White            F2029      250/329     1:06:47   14:59       46:25
1408  Ryan Magee             M3039      166/191     1:00:51   14:59       46:25
1409  Rob Worrall            M????        40/64       48:51   14:59       46:25
1410  Rhonda Magee           F3039      280/390     1:00:50   14:59       46:25
1411  Jason Dominguez        M2029      151/166       47:18   15:00       46:29
1412  Chris Cassidy          M4049      104/134       47:15   15:00       46:29
1413  Hector Lopez           M????        41/64       47:07   15:00       46:29
1414  Laurie Lopez           F5059       71/149       47:13   15:02       46:35
1415  Katie Norton           F2029      251/329     1:07:00   15:03       46:37
1416  Dixie Hitchler         F5059       72/149       47:16   15:03       46:39
1417  Sharon Anderson        F5059       73/149       49:24   15:05       46:46
1418  Lawrence Lee           M4049      105/134       46:47   15:06       46:47
1419  Brian Mondt            M3039      167/191       47:32   15:06       46:48
1420  Bijal Choksi           F3039      281/390       50:31   15:06       46:49
1421  John Leeman            M2029      152/166       49:54   15:07       46:51
1422  Kristen Marra          F2029      252/329       49:54   15:07       46:52
1423  Rich Anchustegui       M4049      106/134       50:44   15:09       46:56
1424  Sionna Lynch           F1113          6/7       59:09   15:09       46:57
1425  Samme Sylvis           F2029      253/329       47:36   15:09       46:58
1426  Kelly Rickaby          F3039      282/390       48:03   15:10       46:59
1427  Kimberly Kubsch        F2029      254/329       47:59   15:10       46:59
1428  Nahed Barakat          F2029      255/329       49:39   15:10       47:00
1429  Carrie Craven          F3039      283/390       50:12   15:10       47:01
1430  Kristen Price          F2029      256/329       50:18   15:10       47:01
1431  Mindy Scherr           F5059       74/149       49:05   15:10       47:01
1432  Riley Anchustegui      F????        34/62       50:50   15:11       47:02
1433  Patrick Moody          M????        42/64       48:44   15:11       47:02
1434  Jenny Karlan           F2029      257/329       48:02   15:11       47:02
1435  Walter Bielefeld       M4049      107/134       50:17   15:11       47:03
1436  Jordan Brown           M????        43/64       48:44   15:11       47:03
1437  Jennifer Velasquez     F2029      258/329       47:42   15:11       47:04
1438  Lisa Garner            F2029      259/329       47:43   15:11       47:04
1439  Mary Vargas            F3039      284/390       49:20   15:12       47:07
1440  Frankie Sanchez        M4049      108/134       48:53   15:13       47:08
1441  Fiori Lynch            F0110         5/11       59:22   15:13       47:10
1442  Susanne Lynch          F2029      260/329       59:21   15:13       47:10
1443  Patrick Groom          M4049      109/134       51:19   15:15       47:14
1444  Aaron Leiker           M4049      110/134       51:42   15:15       47:16
1445  Sebastian Groom        M????        44/64       51:23   15:16       47:18
1446  Debbie Ehlers          F5059       75/149       51:22   15:16       47:19
1447  Daren O'Brien          M4049      111/134       51:41   15:19       47:27
1448  Elizabeth Irgens       F2029      261/329       50:21   15:20       47:30
1449  Kate Sheil             F2029      262/329       50:25   15:21       47:34
1450  Clayton Ridder         M????        45/64       50:09   15:21       47:34
1451  Cynthia Martin         F5059       76/149       51:59   15:21       47:34
1452  Beth Davis             F5059       77/149       49:36   15:22       47:37
1453  Mindi Marko            F4049      160/246       49:04   15:22       47:38
1454  Amy Ridder             F3039      285/390       50:12   15:22       47:38
1455  Andy Medvec            M5059        68/92       49:49   15:22       47:38
1456  Joleen Granados        F3039      286/390       51:17   15:23       47:39
1457  Ramon Fernandez        M4049      112/134       54:26   15:23       47:39
1458  Lela Gonzales          F3039      287/390       51:19   15:23       47:41
1459  Lisa Winkler           F5059       78/149       51:25   15:25       47:46
1460  Jennifer Castillo      F3039      288/390       48:40   15:25       47:47
1461  Alma Fernandez-Garci   F4049      161/246       54:29   15:26       47:48
1462  Peter Castillo         F4049      162/246       48:41   15:26       47:49
1463  Tracy Douglas          F3039      289/390       49:28   15:26       47:49
1464  Brooke Sekora          F2029      263/329       49:27   15:26       47:51
1465  Brandi Vandesteeg      F3039      290/390       50:18   15:27       47:51
1466  Anna Smith             F3039      291/390       50:56   15:27       47:51
1467  Andrew Lorraine        M2029      153/166       47:53   15:27       47:53
1468  Melissa Currier        F3039      292/390       50:22   15:28       47:56
1469  Cristin Davis          F3039      293/390       51:55   15:30       48:02
1470  Lexie Kelly            F5059       79/149       52:06   15:32       48:07
1471  Andrea Tebolt          F3039      294/390       49:05   15:32       48:07
1472  Cate Townley           F3039      295/390       52:05   15:32       48:08
1473  Rick White             M5059        69/92       52:14   15:33       48:12
1474  Randy Dietrich         M5059        70/92       52:19   15:35       48:17
1475  Mary Dow               F5059       80/149     1:00:27   15:37       48:22
1476  Kian Lynch             F0110         6/11     1:00:47   15:40       48:33
1477  Susan Bell             F3039      296/390       52:27   15:41       48:36
1478  Lisa Snyder            F5059       81/149       52:53   15:42       48:40
1479  Kristi Sargent         F4049      163/246       52:08   15:43       48:42
1480  Roseanne Hornak        F4049      164/246       52:07   15:43       48:43
1481  Linda Ensign           F5059       82/149       52:49   15:45       48:48
1482  Sunny Ulin             F4049      165/246       51:46   15:45       48:48
1483  Holly White            F5059       83/149       52:50   15:45       48:48
1484  Chris Carlson          M3039      168/191       51:36   15:46       48:50
1485  Kimberly Dietrich      F5059       84/149       52:52   15:46       48:50
1486  Tania Myers            F3039      297/390       51:06   15:46       48:51
1487  Jacquelyn Darby        F2029      264/329       51:24   15:46       48:52
1488  Rachel Smith           F2029      265/329       49:08   15:46       48:53
1489  Dawn Crosswhite        F4049      166/246       53:12   15:48       48:56
1490                                        0/0       49:42   15:48       48:58
1491  Ronald Ritenour        M4049      113/134       51:40   15:48       48:59
1492  Rosann Wunsch          F4049      167/246       51:50   15:50       49:03
1493  Dennis Trapp           M5059        71/92       51:53   15:50       49:05
1494  Brit Hughn             F4049      168/246       53:03   15:51       49:07
1495  Alexis Trapp           F2029      266/329       51:56   15:51       49:08
1496  Dawn Simmons           F4049      169/246       49:44   15:53       49:14
1497  Andrew Mirdik          M6069        23/31       51:59   15:54       49:15
1498  Jason Gamboa           M3039      169/191       52:37   15:54       49:16
1499  Shirley Thompson       F6069         7/24       50:45   15:55       49:19
1500  Alan Lidsky            M5059        72/92       52:21   15:55       49:20
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1501  Chris O'Mara           M6069        24/31       50:39   15:57       49:26
1502  Nick Bieker            M????        46/64       52:25   15:58       49:28
1503  Heidi Eadie            F4049      170/246       53:36   16:01       49:37
1504  Crystal Wilford        F????        35/62       52:13   16:01       49:38
1505  Eve Kutchman           F4049      171/246       53:39   16:02       49:42
1506  Leslie St. Louis       F3039      298/390       54:11   16:03       49:43
1507  Becky Hazen            F5059       85/149       51:45   16:03       49:45
1508  Carder Berridge        M????        47/64       53:44   16:04       49:47
1509  Kelly Seeley           F3039      299/390       52:42   16:04       49:47
1510  David Romero           M3039      170/191       53:30   16:04       49:47
1511  Denise Berridge        F4049      172/246       53:46   16:04       49:48
1512  Veronica Mitchell      F4049      173/246       51:36   16:04       49:48
1513  Michelle Martinez      F3039      300/390       53:09   16:05       49:50
1514  Deborah Pfeifle        F4049      174/246       54:20   16:05       49:50
1515  Cathy Clark            F2029      267/329       53:33   16:05       49:51
1516  Deana Rohlfs           F4049      175/246       51:50   16:05       49:51
1517  Laura Bloyd            F5059       86/149       52:39   16:06       49:52
1518  Heidi Woerle           F2029      268/329       53:24   16:06       49:53
1519  Anna Lewis             F3039      301/390       49:53   16:06       49:53
1520  Donna Heinrich         F4049      176/246       54:23   16:06       49:55
1521  Mark Depumpo           M5059        73/92       51:02   16:07       49:56
1522  Marycatherin Comeau    F5059       87/149       52:25   16:08       49:59
1523  Pam O'Mara             F5059       88/149       51:16   16:09       50:02
1524  Christina Norberg      F3039      302/390       52:28   16:09       50:03
1525  Missy Scheuller        F3039      303/390       53:50   16:09       50:04
1526  Leah Heath             F2029      269/329       53:04   16:11       50:08
1527  Beth Ann Wagy          F5059       89/149       53:08   16:13       50:14
1528  Melissa Blomquist      F3039      304/390       53:12   16:13       50:16
1529  Deborah Curtis         F5059       90/149       53:17   16:15       50:22
1530  Marguerite Ryback      F4049      177/246       52:36   16:16       50:24
1531  Bobbi Woodward         F2029      270/329       53:18   16:16       50:26
1532  Lori Reinwald          F2029      271/329       52:06   16:17       50:27
1533  Ashley Koren           F2029      272/329       53:22   16:17       50:28
1534  Rachel Burkholder      F3039      305/390       52:23   16:18       50:32
1535  Tim Diana              M4049      114/134       52:19   16:19       50:33
1536  Michael Anderson       M1415          5/6       52:05   16:19       50:34
1537  Terri Freund           F5059       91/149       51:58   16:19       50:34
1538  Ann Schul              F4049      178/246       52:26   16:19       50:35
1539  Mike Cosca             M5059        74/92       52:27   16:20       50:37
1540  Kathy Harvey           F5059       92/149       54:07   16:22       50:43
1541  Rick Anderson          M5059        75/92       52:13   16:22       50:43
1542  Lori Gray              F2029      273/329       53:42   16:24       50:49
1543  Rebekah Miller         F3039      306/390       54:42   16:24       50:51
1544  Jennifer Nowakowski    F3039      307/390       54:44   16:25       50:54
1545  Patty Larmore          F4049      179/246       54:00   16:27       50:57
1546  Robbie Medrano         M2029      154/166       51:38   16:27       50:58
1547  Tami Box               F3039      308/390       52:10   16:28       51:03
1548  Sarah Lewis            F4049      180/246       52:10   16:29       51:03
1549  Tracy Allen            F4049      181/246       51:05   16:29       51:05
1550  Lisa Anderson          F4049      182/246       52:39   16:30       51:07
1551  Anna Godard            F4049      183/246       52:34   16:30       51:09
1552  Sally Martinez         F4049      184/246       52:37   16:31       51:10
1553  Stacy Levi             F3039      309/390       54:57   16:31       51:10
1554  Dawn Devries           F3039      310/390       53:53   16:32       51:15
1555  Stephanie Hagemeister  F2029      274/329       55:34   16:34       51:21
1556  Holly Bass             F2029      275/329       54:56   16:35       51:24
1557  Caroline Eaton         F2029      276/329       54:56   16:35       51:24
1558  Palmer Copenhaver      M0110          7/9       55:11   16:35       51:24
1559  April Chompunuchtanin  F2029      277/329       53:56   16:36       51:26
1560  Paula Swanson          F5059       93/149       53:27   16:36       51:28
1561  Marilyn Quigley        F????        36/62       53:32   16:38       51:32
1562  Maranda Alge           F2029      278/329       52:17   16:38       51:32
1563  Heather Kintzle        F3039      311/390       54:06   16:38       51:33
1564  Sarah Hagemeister      F5059       94/149       55:47   16:38       51:33
1565  Holly Jamjoo           F2029      279/329       52:23   16:38       51:34
1566  Mallory Schipper       F2029      280/329       52:19   16:38       51:34
1567  Shayla Martin          F3039      312/390       54:07   16:39       51:35
1568  Erin Rodriguez         F3039      313/390       55:07   16:39       51:36
1569  Rosemary Cosca         F5059       95/149       53:26   16:39       51:36
1570  Renee Christensen      F2029      281/329       52:26   16:39       51:36
1571  Gloria Marquez         F2029      282/329       51:39   16:40       51:39
1572  Kim Beaupie            F5059       96/149       54:51   16:41       51:41
1573  Lori Shaw              F5059       97/149       54:52   16:41       51:42
1574  Patricia Prentice      F3039      314/390       53:59   16:41       51:43
1575  Lindsey Leiker         F3039      315/390       51:45   16:42       51:45
1576  Linda Drury            F5059       98/149       53:52   16:42       51:46
1577  Vicky Manning          F4049      185/246       54:47   16:44       51:51
1578  Michael Lynch          M4049      115/134     1:04:08   16:46       51:59
1579  Brad Kieding           M????        48/64       54:37   16:47       51:59
1580  Brandon Bieker         M????        49/64       55:02   16:47       52:00
1581  Andrew Ruffing         M4049      116/134       54:30   16:47       52:02
1582  Brooke Strah           F3039      316/390       55:50   16:49       52:06
1583  Toy Silva              F4049      186/246       55:13   16:49       52:07
1584  Susan Moya             F4049      187/246       53:08   16:49       52:07
1585  Mary Johnson           F5059       99/149       56:32   16:49       52:08
1586  Ron Smith              M4049      117/134       53:36   16:49       52:08
1587  Susan Brown            F5059      100/149       54:11   16:50       52:09
1588  Tina Ulatowski         F4049      188/246       53:10   16:50       52:09
1589  Jenn Holm              F3039      317/390       55:35   16:51       52:13
1590  Brianna Martinez       F????        37/62       55:33   16:51       52:14
1591  Katie Tate             F2029      283/329       55:21   16:51       52:14
1592  Johnathon Silva        M????        50/64       55:19   16:52       52:16
1593  Amanda Barns           F2029      284/329       55:08   16:53       52:21
1594  Jordan Fleming         F1415          5/7       54:18   16:54       52:22
1595  Sara Estill            F1415          6/7       54:18   16:54       52:23
1596  Allison Wilhelm        F3039      318/390       55:13   16:55       52:24
1597  Haim Bismuth           M1619          7/9     1:13:08   16:55       52:25
1598  Abby Bismuth           F3039      319/390     1:13:06   16:56       52:28
1599  Meghan Burrow          F2029      285/329       55:32   16:57       52:30
1600  Jerry O'Connor         M6069        25/31       55:02   16:57       52:32
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1601  Terry Short            F5059      101/149       54:45   16:57       52:32
1602  Juanita Madera         F2029      286/329       55:43   16:57       52:33
1603  Beth O'Connor          F5059      102/149       55:02   16:57       52:33
1604  Maria De La Torre      F4049      189/246       55:44   16:58       52:35
1605  Devon Peterson         M3039      171/191       59:20   16:58       52:36
1606  Alicia Peterson        F2029      287/329       59:23   16:59       52:38
1607  Karla Peppins          F5059      103/149       56:05   16:59       52:39
1608  Emily Aldredge         F2029      288/329       55:42   17:00       52:40
1609  Pamela Hillyer         F5059      104/149       56:58   17:01       52:44
1610  Lauren Suppes          F2029      289/329       56:21   17:02       52:46
1611  Jim Snyder             M5059        76/92       56:59   17:02       52:46
1612  Barbara Ruffing        F5059      105/149       55:16   17:02       52:47
1613  Amber Fradkin          F2029      290/329       56:22   17:02       52:48
1614  Janet Petrie           F4049      190/246       55:44   17:03       52:49
1615  Amy Nixon              F3039      320/390       56:33   17:03       52:49
1616  Denise Malivuk         F3039      321/390       55:44   17:03       52:50
1617  Lynn Plank             F6069         8/24       54:49   17:04       52:55
1618  Tyler Thompson         M5059        77/92       56:10   17:05       52:55
1619  Bill Crossen           M5059        78/92       56:51   17:05       52:57
1620  Katie Brunk            F????        38/62       55:32   17:05       52:58
1621  Veronica Brunk         F3039      322/390       55:33   17:06       52:58
1622  Stacy Gallegos         F3039      323/390       52:59   17:06       52:59
1623  David Moon             M4049      118/134       57:06   17:06       53:00
1624  Monica Slater          F3039      324/390       55:27   17:07       53:04
1625  Chris Slater           M3039      172/191       55:29   17:08       53:06
1626  Gabriel Madrid         M1619          8/9       54:26   17:08       53:07
1627  Matt Farrar            M3039      173/191       57:01   17:09       53:08
1628  Stu King               M5059        79/92       57:02   17:09       53:09
1629  Abigail Sharp          F2029      291/329       53:11   17:10       53:11
1630  Jamela Yacubu-Davis    F3039      325/390       54:56   17:10       53:12
1631  Krista Bowen           F3039      326/390       56:40   17:12       53:20
1632  Moye Lin               F3039      327/390       57:21   17:13       53:23
1633  Lori Ashton            F5059      106/149       55:56   17:14       53:26
1634  Cindy Mueller          F5059      107/149       55:56   17:15       53:28
1635  Matt Carr              M2029      155/166       53:33   17:17       53:33
1636  Sarah Vick             F2029      292/329       53:33   17:17       53:33
1637  Lynn Voss              F4049      191/246       55:23   17:17       53:35
1638  Joyce Larson           F6069         9/24     1:14:01   17:18       53:36
1639  Sam Bismuth            M2029      156/166     1:14:02   17:18       53:36
1640  Noah Lawonn            M????        51/64       57:06   17:18       53:37
1641  Erika Watt             F3039      328/390     1:06:57   17:19       53:38
1642  Rattikan Powell        F4049      192/246       54:16   17:21       53:46
1643  Sopheap Na             F3039      329/390       57:50   17:21       53:47
1644  Wayne Thompson         M????        52/64       57:05   17:22       53:51
1645  Andrew Tomlin          M3039      174/191       57:14   17:23       53:54
1646  Tina Reyes             F4049      193/246       57:16   17:24       53:54
1647  Kimberly Olund                        0/0     1:08:15   17:24       53:56
1648  Mary Jordan            F6069        10/24       58:32   17:27       54:04
1649  Rain Campbell          F3039      330/390       56:55   17:28       54:09
1650  Lori Laurita           F3039      331/390       55:59   17:29       54:11
1651  Deidra Nguyen          F3039      332/390       58:08   17:29       54:12
1652  Jeff Laurita           M3039      175/191       56:00   17:30       54:12
1653  Debbi Kempf            F4049      194/246       56:47   17:30       54:12
1654  Lisa Baker             F3039      333/390       56:47   17:30       54:13
1655  Jane Ashton            F5059      108/149       57:56   17:30       54:15
1656  Nam Tran               M2029      157/166       58:09   17:32       54:19
1657  Celena Garcia          F3039      334/390       56:24   17:32       54:21
1658  Cristine King          F4049      195/246       58:12   17:32       54:21
1659  Myra Couture           F3039      335/390     1:00:44   17:32       54:21
1660  Mallory Abramson       F2029      293/329       56:59   17:32       54:21
1661  Rupal Patel            F3039      336/390       57:08   17:32       54:21
1662  Ashli Farrar           F3039      337/390       58:13   17:33       54:22
1663  Chris Bowlds           M3039      176/191     1:09:52   17:33       54:23
1664  Anita Bellinger        F5059      109/149       57:33   17:33       54:24
1665  Vicki Wessels          F5059      110/149       57:36   17:34       54:27
1666  Debbie Barrett         F4049      196/246       56:33   17:36       54:33
1667  Laura Pulliam          F4049      197/246       56:59   17:38       54:37
1668  Sunita Sharma          F3039      338/390       57:24   17:38       54:40
1669  Kurt Drager            M6069        26/31     1:00:10   17:41       54:49
1670  Eric Sobczak           M0110          8/9       57:48   17:42       54:50
1671  Katherine Simpson      F5059      111/149       56:06   17:42       54:51
1672  Tomasz Sobczak         M3039      177/191       57:47   17:42       54:51
1673  Scot Rogers            M5059        80/92       56:07   17:42       54:52
1674  Sara Klockars          F3039      339/390       59:06   17:43       54:55
1675  Arwen Opyd             F????        39/62       56:31   17:44       54:57
1676  Kim Kastle             F5059      112/149       55:32   17:44       54:59
1677  Tanya Szalwinski       F4049      198/246       58:54   17:44       54:59
1678  Jennifer Scherer       F3039      340/390     1:04:17   17:45       54:59
1679  Chris Endicott         M3039      178/191     1:04:19   17:45       55:00
1680  Jason McKendrick       M3039      179/191       55:03   17:46       55:03
1681  Blair Manley           F2029      294/329       59:10   17:46       55:03
1682  Wendy McKendrick       F3039      341/390       55:05   17:46       55:05
1683  Emily Schuh            F????        40/62       57:39   17:48       55:11
1684  Naomi Presken          F????        41/62       56:34   17:48       55:11
1685  Lexi Schuh             F3039      342/390       57:41   17:49       55:13
1686  Paul Presken           M4049      119/134       56:36   17:49       55:13
1687  Heidi Schutt           F6069        11/24     1:00:39   17:50       55:17
1688  Marina Kinnaird        F3039      343/390       57:51   17:51       55:19
1689  Shayne Smith           F4049      199/246       56:49   17:52       55:21
1690  George Roark           M3039      180/191       59:26   17:52       55:22
1691  Chuck Johnson          M5059        81/92       58:09   17:53       55:25
1692  Karin Wessbecker       F3039      344/390       58:01   17:53       55:26
1693  Jamie Anderson         F3039      345/390       56:37   17:54       55:28
1694  Ligi Fu                F4049      200/246       58:13   17:54       55:29
1695  Karen Freeman          F6069        12/24       57:28   17:54       55:29
1696  Emma Hoeschler         F????        42/62       57:05   17:55       55:32
1697  Tim Mulvey             M5059        82/92       58:21   17:55       55:32
1698  Abby Hoeschler         F????        43/62       57:07   17:55       55:33
1699  Petra Schroeder        F4049      201/246       57:07   17:56       55:35
1700  Lawrence Russell       M6069        27/31       58:42   17:56       55:35
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1701  Richard Foster         M6069        28/31       58:42   17:56       55:36
1702  Jane Thornton          F4049      202/246       57:15   17:58       55:40
1703  Auden Opyd             M????        53/64       57:13   17:58       55:41
1704  Ginny Gay              F3039      346/390     1:05:25   17:58       55:41
1705  Chuck Shaver           M4049      120/134     1:05:29   18:00       55:46
1706  Donna Cash             F3039      347/390       57:52   18:00       55:48
1707  Annette Gallawa        F4049      203/246       57:16   18:01       55:49
1708  Sally Berger           F6069        13/24       57:19   18:02       55:52
1709  Shannon Haydin         F3039      348/390       55:53   18:02       55:53
1710  Karen Callaway         F5059      113/149       55:54   18:02       55:54
1711  Michelle Cupa-Hofer    F3039      349/390       59:30   18:05       56:02
1712  Tim Hofer              M3039      181/191       59:30   18:05       56:02
1713  Josh Flaumenhaft       M2029      158/166       58:34   18:05       56:02
1714  Elissa Flaumenhaft     F2029      295/329       58:33   18:05       56:02
1715  Kate Couture           F5059      114/149     1:02:25   18:05       56:02
1716  Jilian Hopper          F????        44/62       59:33   18:06       56:06
1717  Mark Szalwinski        M5059        83/92     1:00:02   18:07       56:08
1718  Alysia O'Dell Hopper   F2029      296/329       59:36   18:07       56:09
1719  Cheryl Jordan          F4049      204/246       56:16   18:09       56:16
1720  Jan Fourman            F4049      205/246       58:39   18:12       56:24
1721  Syther Brunner         F????        45/62       59:02   18:17       56:40
1722  Cherestine Baker       F5059      115/149       59:02   18:17       56:40
1723  Sam Marten             M2029      159/166     1:00:11   18:18       56:44
1724  Debbie McDonald        F5059      116/149       59:52   18:19       56:47
1725  Shauna Hill            F4049      206/246       59:19   18:21       56:51
1726  Kelly Smith            F3039      350/390     1:00:20   18:21       56:52
1727  Morgan Larrabee        F????        46/62       59:37   18:21       56:52
1728  Steve Avila            M5059        84/92       59:17   18:21       56:52
1729  Liz Decker             F4049      207/246     1:00:21   18:21       56:53
1730  Ashlyn Zimmerman       F????        47/62       59:37   18:21       56:53
1731  Audrey Keller          F4049      208/246       56:57   18:23       56:57
1732  Kellie Walters         F2029      297/329       59:41   18:24       57:02
1733  Jacob Bauer            M2029      160/166     1:00:26   18:25       57:04
1734  Kacy Martinez          F3039      351/390     1:00:41   18:25       57:04
1735  Cortney Johnsten       F????        48/62     1:00:32   18:27       57:10
1736  Patti Lowell           F5059      117/149     1:00:59   18:31       57:23
1737  Tangia Estrada         F2029      298/329       59:42   18:36       57:40
1738  Deanne Durfee          F4049      209/246     1:00:53   18:40       57:50
1739  Jessica Loza           F3039      352/390     1:01:28   18:40       57:51
1740  Kelly Churchley        F3039      353/390     1:01:30   18:41       57:54
1741  Kristin Van Der Poel   F2029      299/329     1:01:41   18:43       58:01
1742  Melissa Peterson       F5059      118/149     1:01:41   18:43       58:01
1743  Makayla Quist          F0110         7/11     1:00:12   18:44       58:03
1744  Michael Keller         M4049      121/134       58:10   18:46       58:10
1745  Linda Ehresman         F5059      119/149     1:12:32   18:50       58:22
1746  Danielle Seekamp       F2029      300/329     1:01:46   18:51       58:26
1747  Kelly Steffy           F2029      301/329     1:01:47   18:52       58:27
1748  Kathryn Springer       F2029      302/329     1:01:48   18:52       58:28
1749  Greg Dozbaba           M4049      122/134     1:00:00   18:53       58:31
1750  Amy Panza              F3039      354/390     1:01:59   18:54       58:33
1751  Terese Henry           F3039      355/390     1:02:00   18:54       58:34
1752  Carrie Dozbaba         F4049      210/246     1:00:13   18:57       58:44
1753  Eric Klingensmith      M2029      161/166     1:02:32   18:58       58:45
1754  Robyn Glang            F2029      303/329     1:02:37   18:59       58:48
1755  Ashley Meyer           F2029      304/329     1:02:34   18:59       58:49
1756  Julian Varghese        M3039      182/191     1:02:37   18:59       58:51
1757  Wendy Crist            F3039      356/390     1:02:37   19:00       58:52
1758  Breanna Sakis          F3039      357/390     1:01:45   19:01       58:57
1759  Sherri Hudson          F4049      211/246     1:01:46   19:02       58:59
1760  Karen Drury            F4049      212/246     1:02:48   19:02       59:00
1761  Susan Robbins                         0/0     1:01:49   19:03       59:02
1762  Katie Garrison         F3039      358/390       59:05   19:04       59:05
1763  Debra Tobin            F4049      213/246     1:01:52   19:05       59:08
1764  Maureen Brown          F4049      214/246     1:02:15   19:05       59:08
1765  Josh Quist             M3039      183/191     1:01:22   19:07       59:14
1766  Mackenzie Fribance     M4049      123/134     1:02:56   19:10       59:23
1767  Ariann Nassel          F4049      215/246     1:00:49   19:10       59:23
1768  Valerie Rome           F3039      359/390     1:02:56   19:10       59:23
1769  Erin Lux               F3039      360/390     1:02:03   19:10       59:25
1770  Shera Sumerford        F3039      361/390       59:25   19:10       59:25
1771  Russell Lux            M????        54/64     1:02:02   19:11       59:27
1772  Dean Feller            M4049      124/134     1:02:50   19:11       59:28
1773  Shannon Stamps         F3039      362/390     1:02:08   19:12       59:29
1774  Roger Overbey          M5059        85/92     1:00:23   19:15       59:38
1775  Patricia Graham        F3039      363/390     1:00:27   19:15       59:41
1776  Chip Babbitt           M6069        29/31     1:02:46   19:16       59:44
1777  Dottie Babbitt         F6069        14/24     1:02:47   19:17       59:45
1778  Ashley Seder           F2029      305/329     1:03:16   19:19       59:50
1779  Nicole Willard         F2029      306/329     1:03:19   19:19       59:52
1780  Teresa Smith           F2029      307/329     1:03:18   19:20       59:55
1781  Richard Hahn           M6069        30/31     1:01:12   19:21       59:58
1782  Olivia Cline           F0110         8/11     1:01:00   19:24     1:00:07
1783  Sandra Rodgers         F5059      120/149     1:03:22   19:24     1:00:08
1784  Eva Clark              F4049      216/246     1:03:25   19:25     1:00:12
1785  Marion Reising         F5059      121/149     1:01:52   19:28     1:00:21
1786  Cindy Blake            F5059      122/149     1:03:57   19:29     1:00:23
1787  Jennifer Cline         F4049      217/246     1:01:22   19:31     1:00:29
1788  Angie Lomeli           F????        49/62     1:02:46   19:33     1:00:34
1789  Janice Hughes          F5059      123/149     1:03:24   19:33     1:00:35
1790  Jeremy Marcotte        M2029      162/166     1:05:33   19:40     1:00:58
1791  Sharon Wiebe           F4049      218/246     1:02:19   19:41     1:01:01
1792  Andrea Arias           F3039      364/390     1:08:02   19:42     1:01:02
1793  Manny Arias            M4049      125/134     1:08:04   19:42     1:01:04
1794  Dave Wiebe             M7079          3/5     1:02:37   19:46     1:01:15
1795  Pat Wiebe              F6069        15/24     1:02:39   19:47     1:01:18
1796  Barry Wiebe            M4049      126/134     1:02:39   19:48     1:01:21
1797  Rose Fagan             F5059      124/149     1:05:30   19:48     1:01:21
1798  Bridget Ericsson       F4049      219/246     1:05:30   19:48     1:01:21
1799  Melissa Muller         F2029      308/329     1:03:25   19:52     1:01:33
1800  Sara Hemric            F2029      309/329     1:04:41   19:52     1:01:33
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1801  Marsha Hemric          F5059      125/149     1:04:43   19:52     1:01:35
1802  Michael Wouk           M6069        31/31     1:04:26   19:52     1:01:35
1803  Dee Asten              F4049      220/246     1:16:08   19:58     1:01:52
1804  Lynn Sprowles          F3039      365/390     1:06:15   20:00     1:02:00
1805  Megan Saxton           F3039      366/390     1:05:22   20:00     1:02:00
1806  Katy Gamble            F3039      367/390     1:05:22   20:00     1:02:00
1807  Allie Houle            F????        50/62     1:06:17   20:01     1:02:02
1808  Barbara Casey          F????        51/62     1:05:29   20:02     1:02:04
1809  Cherie Mulvey          F4049      221/246     1:04:54   20:02     1:02:06
1810  Yolanda Rios           F4049      222/246     1:05:33   20:03     1:02:07
1811  Sherri York            F5059      126/149     1:25:51   20:03     1:02:09
1812  Chelsea Cefalu         F2029      310/329     1:05:47   20:04     1:02:13
1813  Ford Molly             F2029      311/329     1:05:46   20:05     1:02:15
1814  Francis Marcotte       M5059        86/92     1:06:50   20:05     1:02:16
1815  April Schneider        F2029      312/329     1:06:00   20:09     1:02:27
1816  Robert Etherington     M4049      127/134     1:06:24   20:12     1:02:37
1817  Kevin Scott            M5059        87/92     1:03:41   20:13     1:02:39
1818  Denise Barnes          F4049      223/246     1:06:19   20:13     1:02:39
1819  Claciann Oliva         F4049      224/246     1:06:00   20:13     1:02:40
1820  Julie Chamberlain                     0/0     1:05:59   20:13     1:02:40
1821  Katherine Letcher      F1619        13/15     1:06:29   20:14     1:02:41
1822  Amy Levine             F2029      313/329     1:06:27   20:15     1:02:44
1823  Kelsey Anderson        F1619        14/15     1:06:43   20:21     1:03:03
1824  Tara Casados           F2029      314/329     1:06:44   20:21     1:03:05
1825  Samantha O'Keefe       F2029      315/329     1:05:01   20:22     1:03:08
1826  Kelly Whitaker         F1415          7/7     1:07:30   20:26     1:03:20
1827  Michelle Owen          F2029      316/329     1:07:25   20:27     1:03:23
1828  Daryll Glass           M5059        88/92     1:06:07   20:28     1:03:26
1829  Ryan Rossi             M0110          9/9     1:07:49   20:29     1:03:27
1830  Iavor Kostadinov       M2029      163/166     1:07:31   20:29     1:03:29
1831  Chelsea Glass          F1619        15/15     1:06:10   20:29     1:03:30
1832  Cheryle Glass          F4049      225/246     1:06:13   20:30     1:03:32
1833  Hallie Rossi           F3039      368/390     1:07:53   20:30     1:03:33
1834  Brady Cro              F????        52/62     1:07:57   20:31     1:03:36
1835  Juanita Mestas         F3039      369/390     1:04:50   20:32     1:03:37
1836  Charles Vandenberg     M5059        89/92     1:04:50   20:32     1:03:37
1837  Sarah Kaminsky         F2029      317/329     1:07:43   20:33     1:03:41
1838  Brian Drake            M3039      184/191     1:07:51   20:34     1:03:44
1839  Ruth Wouk              F6069        16/24     1:06:37   20:34     1:03:44
1840  Catherine Bortles      F6069        17/24     1:07:37   20:40     1:04:04
1841  Celia Perez            F5059      127/149     1:07:34   20:41     1:04:05
1842  James Gould            M????        55/64     1:07:28   20:42     1:04:09
1843  Ryan Gould             M3039      185/191     1:07:29   20:42     1:04:10
1844  Mary Graham            F4049      226/246     1:08:06   20:43     1:04:11
1845  Madi Gould             F????        53/62     1:07:34   20:44     1:04:15
1846  Margaret Cawthra       F5059      128/149     1:04:46   20:44     1:04:16
1847  Michael Cawthra        M5059        90/92     1:04:53   20:46     1:04:23
1848  Renee Paradis          F5059      129/149     1:08:58   20:48     1:04:28
1849  Kelly Rhoades          F2029      318/329     1:08:27   20:50     1:04:32
1850  Joey Cro               M????        56/64     1:09:08   20:55     1:04:49
1851  Jay Cross              F3039      370/390     1:09:11   20:55     1:04:51
1852  Sandie Booth           F5059      130/149     1:08:21   20:56     1:04:54
1853  Sharon Crocco          F4049      227/246     1:08:28   20:59     1:05:02
1854  Holly Dexter           F4049      228/246     1:06:41   21:00     1:05:03
1855  Grace Linn             F5059      131/149     1:08:18   21:00     1:05:04
1856  Kay Forgey             F5059      132/149     1:06:42   21:00     1:05:05
1857  Sandy White            F6069        18/24     1:08:21   21:01     1:05:07
1858  Christina Jones        F3039      371/390     1:06:59   21:04     1:05:16
1859  Lynne Van Westrenen    F7079          1/4     1:09:29   21:04     1:05:16
1860  Winnie Scott           F6069        19/24     1:06:20   21:04     1:05:17
1861  Patricia Warner        F4049      229/246     1:07:46   21:04     1:05:18
1862  Greg Mathews           M4049      128/134     1:07:48   21:05     1:05:20
1863  Ethan Johnson          M1415          6/6     1:09:34   21:05     1:05:21
1864  Marisa Poort           F3039      372/390     1:09:35   21:05     1:05:22
1865  Ryan Chrenek           M????        57/64     1:09:59   21:06     1:05:24
1866  Mahalia Marcotte       F2029      319/329     1:09:59   21:06     1:05:24
1867  Beverly Scott          F4049      230/246     1:06:28   21:07     1:05:25
1868  Jennifer Johnson       F4049      231/246     1:09:39   21:07     1:05:26
1869  Julien Flores          M????        58/64     1:21:07   21:11     1:05:38
1870  Micheli Watson         F5059      133/149     1:07:57   21:11     1:05:39
1871  Sandy Cerkovnik        F5059      134/149     1:07:34   21:11     1:05:40
1872  Justine Brown          F4049      232/246     1:07:58   21:12     1:05:41
1873  Karen Cederstrom       F4049      233/246     1:07:39   21:13     1:05:44
1874  Alyssa Bowlds          F????        54/62     1:21:20   21:14     1:05:50
1875  Isaiah Flores          M????        59/64     1:21:23   21:16     1:05:53
1876  Mitchell Costas        M7079          4/5     1:07:27   21:19     1:06:04
1877  Patricia Lehman        F4049      234/246     1:09:37   21:22     1:06:13
1878  April Frost            F3039      373/390     1:06:15   21:23     1:06:15
1879  Sara Tougaw            F5059      135/149     1:09:38   21:23     1:06:15
1880  John Oslick            M4049      129/134     1:09:34   21:23     1:06:15
1881  Anna Wittenberg        F0110         9/11     1:10:09   21:24     1:06:19
1882  Daniel Wittenberg      M4049      130/134     1:10:10   21:24     1:06:21
1883  Maddie Wittenberg      F0110        10/11     1:10:19   21:27     1:06:30
1884  Katherine Wittenberg   F3039      374/390     1:10:19   21:28     1:06:30
1885  Amanda Fein            F3039      375/390     1:10:07   21:29     1:06:34
1886  Hilary Sykora          F3039      376/390     1:10:08   21:29     1:06:34
1887  Patrick Lewis          M4049      131/134     1:10:13   21:39     1:07:07
1888  Joanne Burke           F5059      136/149     1:10:37   21:41     1:07:13
1889  Noemie Bowlds          F3039      377/390     1:22:43   21:42     1:07:15
1890  Joe Lewis              M????        60/64     1:10:24   21:43     1:07:20
1891  Janet Costas           F????        55/62     1:08:40   21:44     1:07:20
1892  Isaiah Lewis           M????        61/64     1:10:26   21:44     1:07:22
1893  Kim Lewis              F4049      235/246     1:10:27   21:45     1:07:23
1894  Michael Dahle          M3039      186/191     1:12:08   21:47     1:07:32
1895  Tara Sounakhen         F2029      320/329     1:11:13   21:52     1:07:46
1896  Binh Le                M2029      164/166     1:11:13   21:52     1:07:47
1897  Judy Marcotte          F5059      137/149     1:12:25   21:54     1:07:52
1898  Sean Cantey            M2029      165/166     1:14:43   21:55     1:07:55
1899  Yvonne Cantey          F6069        20/24     1:14:44   21:56     1:07:59
1900  Toby Bowlds            M1619          9/9     1:23:33   21:57     1:08:01
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1901  Judi Henry             F6069        21/24     1:10:53   21:58     1:08:06
1902  Loralei Dahle          F????        56/62     1:12:49   22:01     1:08:13
1903  Theresa Ely            F5059      138/149     1:12:13   22:01     1:08:13
1904  Mark Ely               M5059        91/92     1:12:14   22:01     1:08:15
1905  Amanda Dahle           F2029      321/329     1:12:55   22:02     1:08:18
1906  Jodi Zimmerman         F3039      378/390     1:11:05   22:03     1:08:20
1907  Andrea Cross           F3039      379/390     1:23:51   22:03     1:08:21
1908  Crystal Larrabee       F3039      380/390     1:11:07   22:04     1:08:22
1909  Darlene Bass           F4049      236/246     1:10:14   22:10     1:08:41
1910  Alexandria Stanhope    F2029      322/329     1:11:18   22:10     1:08:42
1911  Donna Jean Pitkanen    F4049      237/246     1:10:13   22:10     1:08:43
1912  Sandy Carter           F4049      238/246     1:13:01   22:10     1:08:43
1913  John Peck              M4049      132/134     1:11:20   22:11     1:08:44
1914  Ron Bass               M4049      133/134     1:10:16   22:11     1:08:44
1915  Luke Osborne           M3039      187/191     1:10:19   22:22     1:09:21
1916  Eli Osborne            F????        57/62     1:10:20   22:23     1:09:21
1917  Isaac Osborne          M????        62/64     1:10:19   22:23     1:09:21
1918  Joseph Osborne         M????        63/64     1:10:20   22:23     1:09:21
1919  Jennifer Osborne       F3039      381/390     1:10:22   22:23     1:09:23
1920  Karen Campbell         F6069        22/24     1:11:30   22:25     1:09:29
1921  Julie Wolfrum          F3039      382/390     1:13:35   22:29     1:09:42
1922  Julie Granger          F3039      383/390     1:13:36   22:30     1:09:43
1923  Edie Lynch             F7079          2/4     1:24:03   22:35     1:09:59
1924  Patsy Mansfield        F6069        23/24     1:24:06   22:36     1:10:02
1925  Alexandria Joo         F2029      323/329     1:10:28   22:44     1:10:28
1926  Gale Smith             F2029      324/329     1:13:13   22:45     1:10:31
1927  Lorrette McLerran      F5059      139/149     1:13:00   22:49     1:10:42
1928  Allison Colarossi      F2029      325/329     1:13:29   22:49     1:10:44
1929  Laura Volz             F5059      140/149     1:13:31   22:50     1:10:45
1930  Art Maniatis           M3039      188/191     1:13:02   22:50     1:10:46
1931  Becky Gaudot           F3039      384/390     1:14:27   23:02     1:11:23
1932  Myrna Leasher          F7079          3/4     1:14:42   23:07     1:11:39
1933  Terese Green           F5059      141/149     1:15:24   23:08     1:11:41
1934  Robin Green            M5059        92/92     1:15:24   23:09     1:11:44
1935  Dianne Draper          F5059      142/149     1:15:51   23:10     1:11:49
1936  Kathy Fuerst           F5059      143/149     1:13:47   23:14     1:11:59
1937  Nadine Sigarst         F5059      144/149     1:13:54   23:16     1:12:07
1938  Sherry Hutchcroft      F3039      385/390     1:15:39   23:33     1:13:00
1939  Samantha Skeen         F1113          7/7     1:16:07   23:36     1:13:08
1940  Laura Ledkins          F4049      239/246     1:13:13   23:37     1:13:13
1941  Abigail Hoffmann       F????        58/62     1:15:22   23:41     1:13:24
1942  Olivia Hoffmann        F????        59/62     1:15:26   23:42     1:13:29
1943  Kathy Raasch           F4049      240/246     1:16:12   23:44     1:13:32
1944  Renee Campbell         F5059      145/149     1:20:10   23:51     1:13:55
1945  Lori Dimaio            F5059      146/149     1:20:05   23:54     1:14:05
1946  Olivia Skeen           F0110        11/11     1:17:20   23:59     1:14:20
1947  Robi Valder            F4049      241/246     1:20:02   24:01     1:14:26
1948  Pat Stillwell          F6069        24/24     1:18:34   24:05     1:14:39
1949  Julie Skeen            F4049      242/246     1:18:54   24:29     1:15:54
1950  Hall Skeen             M7079          5/5     1:18:57   24:30     1:15:55
1951  Shirley Ashley         F8089          1/1     1:18:03   24:37     1:16:19
1952  Avery Avecilla         F????        60/62     1:18:45   24:39     1:16:25
1953  Mike Avecilla          M3039      189/191     1:18:51   24:41     1:16:31
1954  Zoe Avecilla           F????        61/62     1:18:55   24:42     1:16:34
1955  Gina B                 F4049      243/246     1:21:21   24:58     1:17:24
1956  Debbie Carter          F5059      147/149     1:21:21   24:59     1:17:25
1957  Mike Pasko             M3039      190/191     1:20:21   25:01     1:17:31
1958  Diva Miranda Jones     F3039      386/390     1:20:21   25:01     1:17:31
1959  Jenel Torres           F3039      387/390     1:20:55   25:06     1:17:47
1960  Brittney Montoya       F2029      326/329     1:20:53   25:08     1:17:54
1961  Christine Dragoo       F2029      327/329     1:20:51   25:09     1:17:58
1962  Nate Miller            M3039      191/191     1:21:19   25:10     1:18:00
1963  Jenni Rounds           F2029      328/329     1:21:00   25:10     1:18:01
1964  Sharon Miller          F5059      148/149     1:21:20   25:11     1:18:03
1965  Dorothy Manchette      F7079          4/4     1:21:06   25:14     1:18:13
1966  Kendra Wright          F3039      388/390     1:21:35   25:21     1:18:34
1967  Barb Meyer             F3039      389/390     1:21:34   25:22     1:18:36
1968  Amy May                F2029      329/329     1:21:45   25:28     1:18:57
1969  Garrett Marcotte       M????        64/64     1:24:29   25:49     1:20:00
1970  Jaime Marcotte         F????        62/62     1:24:34   25:49     1:20:02
1971  Linda Oasheim          F5059      149/149     1:21:21   26:15     1:21:21
1972  Rebecca Murphy         F4049      244/246     1:22:34   26:15     1:21:21
1973  Brenda Marsh           F4049      245/246     1:22:39   26:16     1:21:26
1974  Tracy Young            F4049      246/246     1:24:45   26:51     1:23:13
1975  Jennifer Darling       F3039      390/390     1:24:46   26:51     1:23:14
1976  John York              M2029      166/166     1:25:51   27:42     1:25:51
1977  Sef Williams           M4049      134/134     1:40:46   31:03     1:36:15
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